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1. Selected supplies, tools and equipment routinely used in ammunition and explosives operations are presented
in this listing. Part one is in nomenclature order, part two is in NSN order, and part three is in specification
order. The list is intended to be used by personnel preparing Standing Operating Procedures (SOP's),
requisitioning material, and/or providing technical advice on ammunition and explosives logistics.

2. The listing consists of data contained in FEDLOG. Data elements and code definitions are provided in the
appendix. This list is intended to be used as a guide, and is not intended to replace official supply publications.
You should view the item description as listed in FEDLOG or other publications/references to ensure the item
meets your requirements. Additional supply information, such as price, type, class, grade, line item number
(LIN), or verification of listed information should be determined from FEDLOG or other official supply
publications/references.

3. Users are invited to send comments, corrections, additions, and suggested improvements to Director, U.S.
Army Defense Ammunition Center, ATTN: SIMAC-AV, McAlester, OK 74501-9053. They may also be
communicated via email to MCAL.DAC.SIMAC-AV@conus.army.mil, by FAX to DSN 956-6172, or
commercial (918) 420-6172.

4. Local reproduction of this list is encouraged. The publication is not available in hardcopy.

ESVRATYGY

Gail Palmore
Associate Director for Operations



PART ONE

NOMENCLATURE ORDER
NOMENCLATURE NSN
1,1,1- TRICHLOROETHYLENE, TECHNICAL 6810005511487
ACETONE, TECHNICAL 6810001844796
ACETONE, TECHNICAL 6810002232739
ACETONE, TECHNICAL 6810002811864
ADAPTER, FUZE, HAND GRENADE 4925010334451
ADHESIVE 8040002629011
ADHESIVE 8040005437170
ADHESIVE 8040008779872
ADHESIVE 8040008430802
ALCOHOL, DENATURED 6810005437415
ALCOHOL, DENATURED, GRADE 1V 6810007822686
ALCOHOL, DENATURED, TYPE 4 6810002056786
ALCOHOL, 1SOPROPYL, TECHNICAL 6645005437915
APRON, FOOD HANDLERS, COTTON, WHITE 8415010450587
APRON, FOOD HANDLERS, MEDIUM 8415006340205
APRON, IMPERMEABLE, RUBBER 8415000826108
APRON, TOXICOLOGICAL AGENTS PROTEC, LARGE 8415002817815
APRON, TOXICOLOGICAL AGENTS PROTEC, MED 8415002817814
APRON, TOXICOLOGICAL AGENTS PROTEC, SMALL 8415002817813
APRON, UTILITY, FULL LENGTH, RUBBER 8415006345023
BAG, PLASTIC, WATERPROOF, ANTISTATIC 8105011203380
BAND, MARKER 9905000274577
BAR WRECKING, NONSPARKING, 36" L 5120001800872
BAR, SPANNER WRENCH, 18~ 5120000497979
BARRIER MATERIAL, GREASEPROOFED, 36>W 8135002333871
BARRIER MATERIAL, GREASEPROOFED, 367°W 8135002224027
BARRIER MATERIAL, GREASEPROOFED, 367W 8135002248885
BARRIER MATERIAL, GREASEPROOFED, 36”°W 8135002929728
BARRIER MATERIAL, GREASEPROOFED, 36”°W 8135002929719

SPEC

0-T-620

0-A-51
0-A-51
0-A-51
9214161
MIL-A5092
MMM-A-189

MIL-A-46106
MIL-A-46106

0-E-760
0-E-760
0-E-760
TT-1-735
A-A-3105
A-A-3105

MIL-A-41829

MIL-A-2334
MIL-A-2334
MIL-A-2334
Z7-A-605
MIL-B-117
MS-3367-2
GGG-B-101
2847278
MIL-B-121
MIL-B-121
MIL-B-121
MIL-B-121
MIL-B-121

DR
CN
PT
DR
EA
PT
PT
KT
KT
GL
BX
QT
DR
EA
PG
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
HD
PG
EA
EA
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

GL

GL

GL

EA

EA

YD
YD
YD
YD
YD

54

6 EA

55

10

50

200
100
200
100
100



BARRIER
BARRIER
BARRIER
BARRIER
BARRIER
BARRIER
BARRIER

MATERIAL,
MATERIAL,
MATERIAL,
MATERIAL,
MATERIAL,
MATERIAL,
MATERIAL,

NOMENCLATURE

HEAT SEALABLE, 12”°W
HEAT SEALABLE, 48”°W
HEAT SEALABLE, 77°W
WATER-VAP, 36 WIDE
WATER-VAPERPROOF, 12”°W
WATER-VAPERPROOF, 36"'W
WATER-VAPERPROOF, 4”W

BATTERY, NONRECHARGEABLE, BA-245/U

BLADE, HAND, HACKSAW, 107, STEEL

BLADE, HAND, HACKSAW, 12 STEEL

BLASTING MACHINE, CD450-4J (REPLACES M34)

BLASTING MACHINE, M34 (until exhausted)

BODY
BODY
BODY
BODY
BODY
BODY
BODY
BODY
BODY
BODY
BODY
BODY

ARMOR
ARMOR
ARMOR
ARMOR
ARMOR
ARMOR
ARMOR
ARMOR
ARMOR
ARMOR
ARMOR

FRAGMENTATION
FRAGMENTATION
FRAGMENTATION
FRAGMENTATION
FRAGMENTATION
FRAGMENTATION
FRAGMENTATION
FRAGMENTATION
FRAGMENTATION
FRAGMENTATION
FRAGMENTATION

(GROIN) SZ 28
(GROIN) SZ 30
(GROIN) SZ 32
(GROIN) SZ 34
(GROIN) Sz 38
(GROIN) SZ 40
(GROIN) SZ 42
(VEST) LG LONG
(VEST) LG REG
(VEST) MED LONG
(VEST) MED REG

ARMOR, FRAGMENTATION (GROIN) Sz 36

BRUSH, ARTIST
BRUSH, ARTIST
BRUSH, ARTIST

BRUSH, ARTIST"S

BRUSH, ARTIST"S

NSN
8135005436573
8135005436574
8135008104075
8135010152810
8135010194165
8135002820565
8135010561938
6135001281632
5110002774587
5110002774590
1375014177104
1375005670223
8470007536110
8470007536111
8470007536112
8470007536113
8470007536115
8470007536116
8470007536117
8470001410938
8470001410936
8470001410937
8470001410935
8470007536114
8020002440153
8020002468504
8020002406362
8020002248028
8020002406361

SPEC
MIL-B-121

MIL-B-121
MIL-B-121
MIL-B-131
MIL-B-131
MIL-B-131
MIL-B-131
MIL-B-13136
GGG-B-451
GGG-B-451

MIL-E-63094B
MIL-B-43366
MIL-B-43366
MIL-B-43366
MIL-B-43366
MIL-B-43366
MIL-B-43366
MIL-B-43366

MIL-B-43366
H-B-241
H-B-118
H-B-118
H-B-371
H-B-118

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
EA
BD
BD
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

UM
YD
YD
YD
YD
YD
YD
YD

QTY

200
100
940
200
200
200
200



NOMENCLATURE

BRUSH, PAINT

BRUSH, PAINT, 1 1/2”L
BRUSH, PAINT, 1 1/4”L
BRUSH, PAINT, 1 3/8”L
BRUSH, PAINT, 1 5/8”L
BRUSH, PAINT, 2 1/2"L
BRUSH, PAINT, 2 1/8”L

BRUSH, STAINLESS STEEL

BRUSH, STENCIL
BRUSH, STENCIL
BRUSH, VARNISH

X X X X X X

2"W
1w
1 1/2"W
2"wW
2"W
1 1/2"W

BRUSH, VARNISH AND ENAMEL

BRUSH, WIRE, SCRATCH,
BRUSH, WIRE, SCRATCH,
BRUSH, WIRE, SCRATCH,
BRUSH, WIRE, SCRATCH,
BRUSH, WIRE, SCRATCH,
BRUSH. ARTIST

BRUSH. ARTIST

BERYLLIUM COPPER

BERYLLIUM COPPER

STEEL

STEEL

STEEL

CABLE, POWER, ELECTRICAL, 18 AWG

CABLE, TELEPHONE WDIA.5KILOMETER

CAN, FLAMMABLE WASTE, 6 GAL, RED

CAN, PLUNGER, FLAMMABLE LIQUID .25 GAL

CAN, PLUNGER, FLAMMABLE LIQUID,

CHALK, MARKING, WHITE

.5 GAL

CHEMICAL HAZARD SyYmMBOL 1, SET 1, 12~

CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 1, SET 1, 24~

CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 1, SET 2, 12~

CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 1, SET 2, 24~

NSN
8020002427266
8020007219657
8020007219646
8020007219650
8020008500084
8020005590389
8020008897919
7920009003577
7520002238000
7520002489285
8020002629084
8020002601302
7920002555135
7920002690933
7920002628602
7920002829246
7920002915815
8020002440154
8020002440156
6145002996172
6145011554258
7240002828411
4940006339670
4940000308161
7510002236706
7690010819585
7690010819586
7690010820291
7690010819587

SPEC
H-B-420

H-B-451
H-B-451
H-B-451
H-B-491
H-B-491
H-B-695

1 5SS
H-B-621
H-B-621
MS16865
H-B-695
H-B178
H-B178
H-B178
H-B178
H-B178
H-B-241
H-B-241
MIL-C-442

A-A-1674
808306
120-4355
SC-C-266
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
BX
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
RO

EA
EA
EA
GR
PG
EA
PG
EA

FT

EA

EA

500

144



NOMENCLATURE

CHEMICAL HAZARD
CHEMICAL HAZARD
CHEMICAL HAZARD
CHEMICAL HAZARD
CHEMICAL HAZARD
CHEMICAL HAZARD
CHEMICAL HAZARD
CHEMICAL HAZARD
CHEMICAL HAZARD
CHEMICAL HAZARD
CHEMICAL HAZARD
CHEMICAL HAZARD
CHEMICAL HAZARD
CHEMICAL HAZARD
CHEMICAL HAZARD
CHEMICAL HAZARD
CHISEL, COLD, 7
CHISEL, COLD,

SYMBOL 1, SET

SYMBOL 1, SET
SYMBOL 2, 127
SYMBOL 2, 24~
SYMBOL 3, 12~
SYMBOL 3, 247
SYMBOL, AGENT
SYMBOL, AGENT
SYMBOL, AGENT
SYMBOL, AGENT
SYMBOL, AGENT
SYMBOL, AGENT
SYMBOL, AGENT
SYMBOL, AGENT
SYMBOL, AGENT

SYMBOL . AGENT

3/74"L X 7/87°W,

3, 12”7
3, 24”

BZ, 12~
BZ, 24~
G, 127
G, 24”
H, 12"
H, 24~
L, 12”7
VX, 127
VX, 247
L, 24~
NONSPRKG

9”L X 1”W, NONSPARKING

CLOTH, ABRASIVE, ALUM OXIDE, 320 GRIT

CLOTH, ABRASIVE, ALUM OXIDE, EXTRA FINE

CLOTH, ABRASIVE,

CROCUS CLOTH

CLOTH, ABRASIVE, EMERY, MED GRIT

CLOTH, CLEANING

COATING
COATING
COATING
COATING
COATING
COATING

COMPOUND,
COMPOUND,
COMPOUND,
COMPOUND,
COMPOUND,
COMPOUND,

BITUMINOUS SOLVENT
BITUMINOUS SOLVENT
BITUMINOUS SOLVENT
METAL PRETREATMENT
METAL PRETREATMENT
METAL PRETREATMENT

NSN
7690010819588
7690010836272
7690010826710
7690010819589
7690010820292
7690010822254
7690010826711
7690010826712
7690010817481
7690010825418
7690010831663
7690010826713
7690010826714
7690010817482
7690010817483
7690010826715
5110002211372
5110002222127
5350002460330
5350001925049
5350002210872
5350005844653
7920004018034
8030002905140
8030002905141
8030006647105
8030001658577
8030002812726
8030002812726

SPEC
MIL-M-43994

MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43944
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-C-21262
MIL-C-21262
A-A-1048
OP-C-451
P-C-458
A-A-1049
A-Al162
MIL-C-450
MIL-C-450
MIL-C-450
DOD-P-15328
DOD-P-15328
MIL-P-15328

Ul
PG
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PG
PG
PG
PG
HD
CN
GL
GL
KT
KT
KT

UM
EA

EA
EAO
SH
EA
EA
GL

QTY

50

50
50
100



NOMENCLATURE
COMPOUND, CLEANING SOLVENT

COMPOUND, SILICONE

CONTAINER, PLASTIC, MOULDED

CORROSION PREVENTIVE COMPOUND

CORROSION REMOVING COMPOUND

COVERALLS, EXPLOSIVES HANDLERS, LARGE
COVERALLS, EXPLOSIVES HANDLERS, MEDIUM
COVERALLS, EXPLOSIVES HANDLERS, SMALL
COVERALLS, EXPLOSIVES HANDLERS, X-LARGE
COVERALLS, EXPLOSIVES HANDLERS, X-SMALL
CRIMPER, BLASTING CAP

CRIMPER, BLASTING CAP, W/FUZE CUTTER
CRIMPING TOOL, TERMINAL, .0159-.0320 AWG
CUTTER, BOLT, 5/16” MAX. BOLT SIZE
CUTTER, STEEL STRAPPING

CUTTER, STEEL STRAPPING, .035 MAX THICK
DESICCANT, ACTIVATED, 1200 EA

DESICCANT, ACTIVATED, 130 EA

DESICCANT, ACTIVATED, 150 EA

DESICCANT, ACTIVATED, 250 EA

DESICCANT, ACTIVATED, 300 EA

DESICCANT, ACTIVATED, 450 EA

DESICCANT, ACTIVATED, 500 EA

DETERGENT, GEN PURPOSE, FLAKE OR POWDER
DRILL, BREAST, DUAL SPEED, 0-1/2 CHUCK
DRILL, ELEC PORTABLE, AC OR DC, 115 VOLT
DRILL, HAND, NON RATCHETING, W/8PC DRILL
EMAMEL, GOLD, #17043, SPRAY

ENAMEL, ALUMINUM #17178

NSN
6850009845853
6850006644959
8115001450038
8030002312345
6850001749672
8415002798721
8415002798720
8415002798719
8415002798722
8415002802455
5120013136937
5120000290683
5120006840818
5110005969162
5110002236281
5110007713732
6850002646564
6850002646573
6850002646572
6850002646562
6850002646571
6850002646568
6850002646574
7930002498036
5110005969323
5130002933456
5110002933411
8010007219752
8010007219751

SPEC
MIL-C-81302

MIL-C-21567
PPP-C-569
MIL-C-16173
MIL-C-10578
MIL-C-14610
MIL-C-14610
MIL-C-14610
MIL-C-14610
MIL-C-14610
5762416
MIL-C-43438
59275
GG-C-740
GGG-C-835
GGG-C -835
MIL-D-3464
MIL-D-3464
MIL-D-3464
MIL-D-3464
MIL-D-3464
MIL-D-3464
MIL-D-3464
P-D-220
GGG-D-651
W-D-661
GGG-D-671
A-A-665
A-A-665

Ul
CN
GL
EA
GL
GL
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
CN
CN
DR
CN
DR
CN
DR
co
EA
EA
EA
PT
PT

UM
GL

LB

QTY



ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,

NOMENCLATURE

BLACK #27038
BLACK #37038

BLACK #37038, SPRAY
BLACK #37038, SPRAY

BLUE #35109

BLUE #35109, SPRAY

BROWN #30117
CLEAR

CLEAR, SPRAY
CLEAR, SPRAY
FOREST GREEN

GOLD # 17043, SPRAY
GOLD #17043, SPRAY

GRAY #36231

GRAY #36231, SPRAY

GREEN #34108
GREEN #34558

OLIVE DRAB #14064, SPRAY
OLI1VE DRAB #34088

OLIVE DRAB #34088

OLIVE DRAB #34088, SPRAY
ORANGE #12197, SPRAY
ORANGE #12197, SPRAY
ORANGE #12215, SPRAY

ORANGE #32246
RED #11136
RED #31136
SAND #30277
SAND #30277

NSN
8010008444792
8010002970800
8010009108154
8010013316108
8010002972119
8010009357156
8010005985465
8010005152487
8010013316122
8010000675436
8010011208382
8010014811141
8010007219752
8010002972120
8010006169144
8010002972118
8010008283193
8010013316111
8010002972113
8010002972116
8010008489272
8010005843148
8010013363981
8010007219479
8010002970563
8010005273198
8010002970809
8010002910889
8010005985460

SPEC
TT-E-529

TT-E-515
TT-E-516
A-A-2787
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
TT-E-527
A-A-665
A-A-2787
TT -E-488
MIL-E-52798
A-A-2787
TT-E-488
TT-E-516
TT-E-527
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
A-A-2787
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
A-A-665
A-A-2787
TT-L-50
TT-E-527
TT-E-489
TT-E-515
TT-E-515
TT-E-527

GL

GL



NOMENCLATURE

ENAMEL, WHITE
ENAMEL, WHITE
ENAMEL, WHITE
ENAMEL, WHITE
ENAMEL, WHITE
ENAMEL, WHITE

#17875
#37875
#37875
#37875, SPRAY
#37875, SPRAY
#37875, SPRAY

ENAMEL, YELLOW #13538

ENAMEL, YELLOW #13538, SPRAY

ENAMEL, YELLOW #23538, SPRAY

ENAMEL, YELLOW #33538

ENAMEL, YELLOW #33538

ENVELOPE, PACKING LIST

EPOXY COATING
EPOXY COATING

EPOXY PRIMER COATING KIT, YELLOW
FACESHIELD, INDUSTRIAL, CLEAR
FACESHIELD, INDUSTRIAL, CLEAR, PLASTIC
FELT SHEET, 1/2” THICK, 60"-72” WIDE

FIRE SYMBOL
FIRE SYMBOL
FIRE SYMBOL
FIRE SYMBOL

1,
1,
2,
2,
FIRE SYMBOL 3,
FIRE SYMBOL 3,
FIRE SYMBOL 4,
FIRE SYMBOL 4,
T,

FIRST AID Kl

FLAG, SIGNAL, RED, TARGET RANGE, 3X2~
FLASHLIGHT, EXPLOSIVE PROOF, TAPERED

KIT
KIT, CLEAR

127
24>
12~
24>
12~
24>
12~
24>

GP, 20-25 PERSONNEL

NSN
8010006644761
8010002970568
8010002972111
8010007829356
8010008785761
8010013316106
8010005272045
8010007219744
8010008515525
8010002972112
8010008486424
8105003344120
8010013138702
8010013138703
8010000822450
4240002029473
4240005422048
8305001911101
7690010819581
7690010820290
7690010877340
7690010820289
7690010819582
7690010819583
7690010819584
7690010826709
6545006561094
8345005559733
6230002993035

SPEC
TT-E-489

TT-E-527
TT-E-516
TT-E-527
TT-E-516
A-A-665
TT-E-489
A-A-665
SW101-43
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
0141-308-9800
MIL—C-22750
MIL-C-22750
MIL-P—23377
L-F-36
L-F-36
C-F-202
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MI1L-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43Q94
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M—43994
GG-K-391
MIL-F-2692
MIL-F-3747

GL
GL
GL
PT
PT
PT
GL
PT
BX
GL
QT
HD
KT
KT
KT
EA
EA
SF
PG
EA
PG
EA
PG
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

12



NOMENCLATURE

FLASHLIGHT, RT ANGLE

FRAME, HAND, HACKSAW 107-12" BLADES

FUNGICIDE, COPPER NAPTHENATE MIX

FUNGICIDE, COPPER NAPTHENATE, WOOD PRESE

FUSEHOLDER, EXTRACTOR POST

GLASSES, SAFETY

GLOVE

GLOVE INSERTS, RADIOACTIVE CONTAMINATION

GLOVE,

INSERTS, CHEMICAL PROTECTIVE, MED

INSERTS, CHEMICAL PROTECTIVE, MED

GLOVES, CHEMICAL AND OIL PROTEC, SZ 11

GLOVES,
GLOVES,
GLOVES,
GLOVES,
GLOVES,
GLOVES,
GLOVES,
GLOVES,
GLOVES,
GLOVES,
GLOVES,
GLOVES,
GLOVES,
GLOVES,
GLOVES,
GOGGLES,
GOGGLES,
GOGGLES,

CHEMICAL AND OIL PROTEC, SZ 9

CHEMICAL AND OIL PROTECTION SZ 7

DISPOSABLE

MEN"S AND WOMEN®S, LEATHER, SZ 3
MEN"S AND WOMEN®S, LEATHER, SZ 4

MEN®"S MED, CLOTH, LEATHER PALM

MEN®"S, MED, CLOTH, LEATHER PALM

SIZE 10
SIZE 11
SIZE 9
Sz 11

RUBBER, INDUSTRIAL,
RUBBER, INDUSTRIAL,
RUBBER, INDUSTRIAL,
RUBBER, INDUSTRIAL,
RUBBER, SIZE 10, GAUNTLET
RUBBER, SIZE 11, GAUNTLET
RUBBER, SIZE 12, GAUNTLET
RUBBER, SIZE 9, GAUNTLET
INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL, CLEAR

INDUSTRIAL, D6, CLEAR PLASTIC

GRAIN, ABRASIVE, ALUM, OXIDE, 120 GRIT

NSN
6230002648261
5110002899657
6840002820971
8030012096298
7540010285726
VARIOUS
8415002688353
8415007822809
8415011382495
8415010137384
8415010129294
8415011476263
8415006826786
8415002687869
8415002687870
8415006344660
8415006344658
8415008237459
8415006414601
8415008237458
8415008237460
8415002668677
8415002668675
8415002668673
8415002668679
4240001906432
4240002697912
4240000523776
5350002303251

SPEC
MIL-F-3747

GGG-F-671
MIL-W-18142
TT-W-572
ANSI1 Z87.1
MIL-DTL-3866
MIL-G-82241
PD92-02
MIL-G-87066
MIL-G-87066
MIL-G-87066

MIL-G-2366
MIL-G-2366
JJ-G-451
JJ-G-451
77-G-381
77-G-381
Z7-G-381
Z7-G-381
727-G-381
77-G-381
Z7-G-381
Z7-G-381
GGG-G-521
A-A-1814
GG-G-531
A-A-1045

EA
EA
co
Co
EA
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
Co

GL
GL

LB

50



NOMENCLATURE
GRAIN, ABRASIVE, GLASS BEADS

HAMMER, HAND, 16 0Z, CURVED CLAW

HAMMER, HAND, 16 0Z, STRAIGHT CLAW
HAMMER, HAND, 2 1/2 LBS, NON-SPARKING
HAMMER, HAND, 20 0Z, CURVED CLAW

HAMMER, HAND, BALL-PEEN, 8 OZ.

HAMMER, HAND, NONSPRKG, BALL-PEEN 32 0Z
HAMMER, HAND, NONSPRKG, BALL-PEEN, 24 0Z
HEAT GUN, 1600 WATTS, 500-700 DEG 115 V
HOLDER AND CUTTER, WRAPPING PAPER

HOLDER AND CUTTER, WRAPPING PAPER

HOSE ASSY, NON-METALLIC, FIRE, 1” IN DIA
HYDROCHLORIC, ACID, TECHNICAL

INDICATOR, HUMIDITY, CARD, 50,40,30

INK, MARKING, STENCIL, BLACK

INK, MARKING, STENCIL, BLACK #37038

INK, MARKING, STENCIL, BLACK #37038

INK, MARKING, STENCIL, BLACK #37038

INK, MARKING, STENCIL, GRAY #36231

INK, MARKING, STENCIL, GREEN #34108

INK, MARKING, STENCIL, GREEN #34108

INK, MARKING, STENCIL, ORANGE #32246
INK, MARKING, STENCIL, PASTE, WHITE

INK, MARKING, STENCIL, RED #31136 SPRAY
INK, MARKING, STENCIL, SAND

INK, MARKING, STENCIL, WHITE #37875

INK, MARKING, STENCIL, WHITE #37875

INK, MARKING, STENCIL, WHITE #37875 SPRY
INK, MARKING, STENCIL, YELLOW #33538

NSN
5350009357698
5120008925485
5120009006113
5120009039303
5120009006109
5120000618541
5120001871034
5120001871033
4940010900657
7290002986913
7290002987040
4210007771591
6810008238010
6685007528240
7510002246734
7510001489817
7510001610811
7510001610813
7510001610812
7510001610810
7510002246738
7510002246740
7510004557280
7510001837697
7510002263906
7510001610815
7510002246732
7510004199564
7510002246733

SPEC
MIL-G-9954
GGG-H-86
GGG-H-86
A-A-2476
GGG-H-86
GGG-H- 86
MIL-H-18745
MIL-H-18745

FF-H-571
FF-H-571
5100-186
0-H-765
MS-20003-2
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208

co
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
LG
DR
CN
PT
QT
GL
QT
GL
GL
PT
PT
TU
PT
GL
GL
PT
PT
PT

UM
LB

FT
GL
EA

0z

100
15
125



NOMENCLATURE
INK, MARKING, STENCIL, YELLOW #33538 SPR

INK, MARKING, STENCIL. YELLOW #33538
INK, MARKNG, STENCIL, BLACK 37038 SPRAY
INK, MARKNG, STENCIL, PASTE, YELLOW
ISOPROPYL, ALCOHOL, TECHNICAL

KNIFE, CRAFTSMAN~S

KNIFE, CRAFTSMEN”S, HAWKBILL

KNIFE, POCKET, 1 BLADE, ELECTRICIANS
KNIFE, POCKET, GENERAL PURPOSE

LABELS, 3” X 5” (ADHESIVE BACK)
LACQUER, GRAY #36231

LACQUER, GRAY #36231, SPRAY

LACQUER, GREEN #34079

LACQUER, OLIVE DRAB, #34088

LAMP, INCANDESCENT (#47 RADIO PILOT)
LEGGINGS PROTECTIVE ANTISTATIC, LEG STAT
LINK, FUSIBLE, 160 DEG, COPPER ALLOY
LINK, FUSIBLE, FIRE, 165 DEG, 25 LB MAX
LINKER/DELINKER, HAND, 50 CAL.
LINKER-DELINKER, HAND, .50 CAL, M7
LINKER-DELINKER, HAND, 40MM
LINKER-DELINKER, HAND, M25, 20MM
MALLET, WOOD, 6~ FACE DIAMETER, ROUND
MARKER, TUBE TYPE, BLACK

MARKER, TUBE TYPE, PERMANENT, YELLOW
MARKER, TUBE TYPE, RED

MARKING OUTFIT, STEEL, STAMP

MASK, CHEMICAL, BIOLOGICAL, MEDIUM
MASK, CHEMICAL, BIOLOGICAL, MEDIUM

NSN
7510001837698
7510001610816
7510004697910
7510004557303
6810002865435
5110002237782
5110003449900
5110002405943
5110001622205
7530007816216
8010000430692
8010006641914
8010000688779
8010001903360
6240001558706
8415010860814
4210000336032
4210007413614
4925012379327
4925002991268
4925008671123
4925007879803
5120009267116
7520009731059
7520000790288
7520009731062
7520000497993
4240003686095
4240003686096

SPEC
A-A-208

A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
TT-1-735
GGG-K-481
GGG-K-481
GGG-K-484
MIL-K-818C
TITI-L-1644
TT-L- 20
TT-L-20
MIL-L-81352
TT-L-20
W-L-111/40

12631030
7160003
7791850
7790853
LLL-M-71
GG-M-114
GG-M-114
GG-M- 114
53M34750
MIL-M-12296
MIL-M-12296

PT
GL
PT
TU
GL
EA
EA
EA
EA
BX
QT
PT
GL
CN
EA
PR
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
DZ
DZ
DZ
oT
EA
EA

0z

GL

40



NOMENCLATURE
MASK, CHEMICAL-BIOLOGICAL, M40 LARGE

MASK, CHEMICAL-BIOLOGICAL, M40 MEDIUM
MASK, CHEMICAL-BIOLOGICAL, M40 SMALL
MASK, CHEMICAL-BIOLOGICAL, M40Al, LARGE
MASK, CHEMICAL-BIOLOGICAL, M40Al1, MEDIUM
MASK, CHEMICAL-BIOLOGICAL, M40A1l, SMALL
MASK, GAS, ACID/ORGANIC VAPORS

MATTING, FLOOR, RUBBER/COTTON, BLUE
NAIL, 1-1/2” L X .080 DIA

NAIL, 2”7 L X .099 DIA

NAILS, 2.5”L X .120 DIA

OHMMETER, BIDDLE MEGGAR TESTER

PAD, SCOURING

PAINT, LATEX, #31136, RED

PAINT, RUBBER, SPRAY, BROWN # 30277
PAINT, STENCIL, BLACK #37038

PAINT, STENCIL, ORANGE #32246

PAINT, STENCIL, YELLOW #33538

PAPER, ABRASIVE, METAL WORKING, EMERY
PAPER, ABRASIVE, WOOD WORKING, 150 GRIT
PAPER, ABRASIVE, WOODWORKING, 150 GRIT
PAPER, KRAFT, UNTREATED, 24” WIDE
PAPER, KRAFT, UNTREATED, 36 WIDE
PAPER, KRAFT, UNTREATED, 36> WIDE
PAPER, KRAFT, UNTREATED, 30 WIDE
PAPER, KRAFT, UNTREATED, 48” WIDE
PENCIL, LEAD

PLACARD, POISON GAS SF 437

PLASTIC SHEET, 20"W X 50"L, .005" THICK

NSN
4240012580063
4240012580062
4240012580061
4240013703823
4240013703822
4240013703821
4240002689735
7220002674630
5315008892743
5315008892744
5315000511852
6625011135993
7920007535242
8010014185428
8010005824743
8010002854917
8010002854929
8010002854936
5350001868856
5350001868821
5350002210881
8135001607757
8135001607759
8135001607768
8135001607758
8135001607762
7510002865757
7540010285108
8135000813180

SPEC
5-1-1000-10

5-1-1000-10
5-1-1000-10
5-1-2740-30
5-1-2740-20
5-1-2740-10
GGG-M-131
MIL-M-15562
FF-N-105
FF-N-105
FF-N-105

L-P50
TT-E-2784
A-A-1801
A-A-1558
TT-P-98
TT-P-98
A-A-1049
P-P-121
P-P-121
Uu-P-268
Uu-P-268
Uu-P-268
Uu-P-268
Uu-pP-288
SS—-P-166
4188466
L-P-378

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
RO
BX
PG
BX
EA
PG
GL
PT
QT
GL
GL
PG
PG
PG
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
DZ
EA
BX

YD
LB
LB
LB

EA

EA
EA
EA
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

50
EA

25

10

100
100
100
1228
1228
820
1228
1228
12

100



NOMENCLATURE
PLASTIC SHEET, POLYETHELENE, 96 WIDE

PLIERS, 6 3/4"L, NONSPKG, LONG RND NOSE
PLIERS, DIAGONAL CUTTING, 4 1/2" L
PLIERS, DIAGONAL CUTTING, 4 1/2~
PLIERS, DIAGONAL CUTTING, 4~

PLIERS, DIAGONAL CUTTING, 6~

PLIERS, DIAGONAL CUTTING, 6”7, NONSPRKG
PLIERS, NEEDLE NOSE, 6 1/2" L

PLIERS, RETAINING, RING, BENT TIPS
PLIERS, SLIP JOINT, 10”L, NONSPRKG
PLIERS, SLIP JOINT, STRAIGHT JAwW, 12~
PLUG, EAR, PLASTIC, POLY CHLORIDE FOAM
PLUG, EAR, VINYL FOAM

POLYURETHANE COATING, BLACK #37030
POLYURETHANE COATING, BROWN #30051
POLYURETHANE COATING, GREEN #34094
POLYURETHANE COATING, RED #31136
PRIMER COATING, GREEN #34151, SPRAY
PRIMER COATING, RED

PRIMER COATING, RUST INHIBITIVE, RED
PRIMER, COATING, YELLOW

PRIMER, COATING, YELLOW

PROTECTOR, HEARING

RAG, COTTON AND FIBER COMBINATION

RAG, WIPING, COTTON

RAG, WIPING, COTTON AND COTTON SYNTHETIC
REEL, CABLE, DR-8

REELING MACHINE, CABLE, HAND
RESPIRATOR, AIR FILTERING, METAL FUMES

NSN
8135005840610
5120005416732
5110002406209
5110006182700
5110009350890
5110002398253
5110005959490
5120001849403
5120005959532
5120005416731
5110007810819
6515001390483
6515001376345
8010011316254
8010011606745
8010011625578
8010011449884
8010008998825
8010002921127
8030000569522
8010005152208
8010005152211
4240000222946
7920002053570
7920002051711
7920001489666
8130004077859
3895004988343
4240000996939

SPEC
L-P-378

MIL-P-19290
ANSI1 B107.11
GGG-P-468
ANSI B107.11
GGG—P-468
MIL-P- 19290
GGG-P-471
GGG-P-480
MIL-P-19290

MIL-C-46168
MIL-C-46168
MIL-C-46168
MIL-C-46168
TT-P-1757
TT-P-664
TT-C-530
TT-P-1757
TT-P-1757
MIL-P-38268
DDD-R-30
DDD-R-30
DDD-R-30
MIL-R-3241
MIL-R-3206
GGG-M-125/5

Ul
RO
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PG
BX
KT
KT
KT
KT
PT
GL
CN
GL
CN
EA
BE
BE
BE
EA
EA
KT

UM
FT

PR
400

GL

GL

LB

LB
LB

QTY

100

10

50
50
50



NOMENCLATURE

RESPIRATOR, AIR FILTERING, PAINT MIST

SAW, HAND, RIP, METAL CUTTING

SCRAPER, BEARING, AK4 HALF-ROUND

SCREWDRIVER, FLAT TIP, 6”L, 1/4" TIP

SEAL,
SEAL,
SEAL,
SEAL,
SEAL,
SEAL,
SEAL,
SEAL,
SEAL,
SEAL,
SEAL,
SEAL,

SEALER,
SEALER,
SEALER,
SEALER,
SEALING
SEALING
SEALING
SEALING
SEELER,
SHEARS,
SHEARS,
SHEARS,

ANTI-PILF,
ANTI-PILF,
ANTI-PILF,

CABLE LOCK
SELFLOCK, BALL, S/N
SLEEVE TYPE

STEEL, STRAPPING, 3/4” GALV, CLIP

STRAPPING,
STRAPPING,
STRAPPING,
STRAPPING,
STRAPPING,
STRAPPING,
STRAPPING,
STRAPPING,

STEEL STRAPPING, 1 1/4"W,
STEEL STRAPPING, 1 1/4"W,
STEEL STRAPPING, 374",
STEEL STRAPPING, 5/87°W,

STEEL STRAPPING, 374",

1 1/4”, ZINC COATED

1 174, ZINC COATED
3747, ORGANIC TREATED
3747, ZINC TREATED
3747, ZINC TREATED

5/8” FOR SIGNODE MACH
5/8”, ZINC TREATED
5/8”, ZINC TREATED

.035
.050
.025-.035
.010-.023

COMPOUND, FORM-A-GASKET
COMPOUND, PETTMAN CEMENT
IRON, ELECT, JAW TYPE, 75-225 DEG
IRON, ELECTRIC, 125-150W, 500 DEG

.015-.023

STRAIGHT TRIMMERS, 12 SHARP PTS
STRAIGHT TRIMMERS, 9” L
STRAIGHT TRIMMERS, 9” SHARP PTS

SHEET, PLASTIC, CAMO (105MM & MORTARS)

NSN
4240000222524
5110002210235
5110005969370
5120005968653
5340000841570
5340000813381
5340009018105
8135002369843
8135002901077
8135002395294
8135002395293
8135002395288
8135002901090
8135002974742
8135002395291
8135002901086
3540002238591
3540002238592
3540002238589
3540002346742
8030002523391
8030002457032
3540009564511
3540002224336
3540002346743
5110001622207
5110001616909
5110001616912
8135013161201

SPEC
GGG-M-125/6

GGG-S-65
GGG-5-113
GGG-S-121
15015-3
MIL-S-23769
A-A-1038
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
MIL-S-43180
MIL-S-43180
MIL-S-43180
MIL-S-43180
MIL-S-45180
JAN-C-99

MIL-S-43336
MIL-S-43180
GGG-S-278
GGG-S-278
GGG-S-278
9317920-3

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
HD
HD
BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
EA
EA
EA
EA
TU
GL
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
SH

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

0z

5000
1000
1000
2000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

11



NOMENCLATURE
SHOES, SAFETY, CONDUCTIVE SOLED

SHOES, SAFETY, SPARK-PROOF, HARD TOE
SHOES, SAFETY, SPARK-PROOF, HARD TOE
SHOVEL, HAND, 41.75” HANDLE, ROUND POINT
SHOVEL, HAND, LONG HANDLE , ROUND POINT
SILICONE COMPOUND

SOCKET WRENCH, 1 1/4", 1/2" SQUARE DRIVE
SOLDERING IRON, ELECTRIC, 1 1/8” TIP
SPECTACLES, INDUSTRIAL, W/SIDE SHIELDS
STENCIL BOARD, 18.5”W X 18.5"L

STENCIL BOARD, 24”W X 36”L

STENCIL BOARD, 8”W X 24"L

STENCIL CUTTING MACH, HAND OPE, .25"
STENCIL CUTTING MACH, HAND OPE, .75
STENCIL CUTTING MACH, HAND OPERATED, .5”
STENCIL CUTTING MACH, HAND OPERATED, 1"
STENCIL SET, MARKING, 1/2” LETTERS

STOP WATCH

STRAIGHT EDGE, 36”L X 3”W,

STRAPPING AND SEALING KIT, 1 1/4"
STRAPPING AND SEALING KIT, 3/4"
STRAPPING AND SEALING KIT, 5/8~
STRAPPING, 1 1/4", ZINC TREATED
STRAPPING, 374, ORGANIC COATED
STRAPPING, 374, ZINC TREATED

STRAPPING, 3/8”, ZINC TREATED

STRAPPING, 5/8”, ZINC COATED

STRAPPING, 5/8”, ZINC COATED

STRAPPING, STEEL, 3/4”, ORGANIC TREATED

NSN
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

5120009650609

5120001888450

6850002940860

5120001897917

3439009529094

4240005164527

9310002404737

9310001607858

9310001607853

7490002813959

7490001640542

7490001640541

7490001640537

7520002051760

6645001260286

5210002646400

3540005656244

3540005656243

3540005656242

8135002830671

8135002854748

8135002830670

8135002868561

8135002830667

8135002868565

8135002814069

SPEC
MIL-S-3794

MIL-S-41821
MIL-S-41821
5100-326
GGG-S-326
BG-222
A-A-1399
A-A-59284
GGG-S-620
A-A-1733
A-A-1733
A-A-1733
GG-S-747
GG-S-747
0G-S-747
GG-S-747
A-A-130
A-A-55811
MIL-S-15769
MIL-S-43104
MIL-S-43104
MIL-S-43104
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953

PR
PR

EA
EA
TU
EA
EA
PR
SH
HD
HD
EA
EA
EA
EA
SE
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

100
100
60
100
100
100
100



NOMENCLATURE

STRAPPING,
STRETCHER,
.05

STRETCHER,
STRETCHER,

STRETCHING & SEALING MACH, 3/4",

TAG, SHIPPING,
TALCUM POWDER
TAPE, DUCT, 27
TAPE,
TAPE,
TAPE,
TAPE, PRESSURE
TAPE, PRESSURE
TAPE, PRESSURE
TAPE, PRESSURE

TAPE, PRESSURE

TAPE, PRESSURE

TAPE, PRESSURE
TAPE, PRESSURE
TAPE, PRESSURE
TAPE, PRESSURE
TAPE, PRESSURE
TAPE, PRESSURE

TAPE,

STRAPPING, 3/8-3/4,
STRAPPING, 5/8-3/4,

MEASURING,

STEEL, 5/8”, ORGANIC TREATED
STRAPPING, 3/4-1 1/4",

.028-

.010-.023
.010-.023
.015-.025

2 3/8” X 4 3/4”

W

INSULATION, ELECTRICAL, 374" W

.5"W X 8"L, BELT CLIP

MEASURING, 3/4"W X 12°L, BELT CLIP

SENS ADH, BLACK 1 1/2~

SENS ADHESIVE, BLACK 1~
SENS ADHESIVE, BLACK 2~
SENS ADHESIVE, BLUE, 1~
SENSITIVE ADHESIVE 3/4”

SENSITIVE ADHESIVE 1"
SENSITIVE ADHESIVE, 1/2”
SENSITIVE ADHESIVE, 2"W
SENSITIVE ADHESIVE, 3/4”
SENSITIVE, ADHESIVE 2~
SENSITIVE, ADHESIVE 2~
SENSITVE ADHESIVE, 17

PSA, CLEAR 27

TEST SET, BLASTING CAP

TEST SET, CONTINUITY,

THINNER, PAINT
THINNER, PAINT
THINNER, PAINT

IGNITER CIRCUIT
PRODUCTS
PRODUCTS
PRODUCTS

NSN
8135002814071

3540002781251
3540002781250
3540008578512
3540002525215
8135001789146
8510008170295
5640001032254
5970006443167
5210000814719
5210001824797
7510008238073
7510008238071
7510008238072
7510008360810
7510002666711

7510002666712
7510005824771
7510000745124
7510001325109
7510002665016
7510002666710
7510002830612
7510002666715
4925009993454
4925009072894
8010001605787
8010001605788
8010001655540

SPEC
ASTM-D-3953

MIL-S-17743
MIL-S-17743
MIL-S-17743
MIL-S-43361
UU-T-81
A-A-42
PPP-T-60
HH-1-510
GGG-T-106
w7312
MIL-T-43036
MIL-T-43036
MIL-T-43036
PPP-T-60
PPP-T-42
PPP-T-42
PPP-T-0097
A-A-1586
Y-9122
A-A-1586
PPP-T-42
A-A-883
PPP-T-60
9227694
10055154-2
TT-T-266
A-A-857
TT-T-266

ul
CL

EA
EA
EA
EA
HD
CN
RO
RO
EA
EA
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
EA
EA
GL
CN

QT

UM
LB

0z
YD
FT

YD
YD
YD
YD

YD
YD
00060

YD
YD
YD
YD
YD
YD
YD

GL

QTY

100

60
108

60
60
60
60
60

60
60
72
60
60
60
60



THINNER,
THINNER,
THINNER,
THINNER,

NOMENCLATURE

PAINT PRODUCTS
PAINT PRODUCTS
PAINT PRODUCTS
PAINT PRODUCTS, POLYURETHANE

TIE DOWN, CARGO A/C, 20~ X 1.7”, CGU-1/B

TIE DOWN, CARGO, VEHICLE, 2”W X 20°L

TIP, FOUNTAIN TYPE STENCIL BRUSH

TOLUENE, TECHNICAL

TOLUENE, TECHNICAL

TOOL KIT, ELECTRICAL CONTACT

TORQUE FIXTURE, 2.75” ROCKET

TRICHLOROETHYLENE, TECHNICAL

TRUCK, HAND, STRAPPING COIL, 374 — 27

TYVEK
TYVEK
VISE,
WASTE
WASTE
WASTE
WIRE,
WIRE,
WIRE,
WIRE,
wooL,
wooL,
WwooL,
WOoOL,
wooL,

COVERALLS, LARGE

COVERALLS, SMALL, SPECIAL

PIPE, 1/87-2 1/2" PIPE SIZE

RECEPTACLE, SIZE 10 GAL 10 DIA.

RECEPTACLE, SIZE 32 GAL 18 DIA.

RECEPTACLE, SI1ZE 32 GAL, 16 DIA.

ELEC, SOLID, SGL CONDUCTOR, 20 GA

NONELEC

NONELECTRICAL, 875 FEET

STEEL, CARBON

METALLIC, ROLL,
METALLIC, ROLL,
METALLIC, ROLL,
METALLIC, ROLL,
METALLIC, ROLL,

COPPER, FINE
MEDIUM GRADE
STEEL, COARSE
STEEL, COARSE
STEEL, MEDIUM

WRENCH SET, SOCKET, 1/2'" DRIVE

NSN
8010002422089
8010005587027
8010014415940
8010001818079
1670007251437
3990012043009
7520003694714
6810002900046
6810002900048
5180009215771
4925007816511
6810001844794
3540002738821
8415014368854
4210014368879
5120001800649
7240009654427
7240001516629
7240008197735
6145005423968
9905002489851
9505002447550
9505002489850
5350002557736
5350002424404
5350002424403
5350002424406
5350002424405
5120000812307

SPEC
TT-T-291

TT-T-306
A-A-3007

MIL-T-81772
MIL-T-27260

MIL-PRF-71224

H- B-621
TT-T-548
TT-T-548

MIL-T-83507

APE2075M1
0-T-634

MIL-R-43448

MAR42120L
WPL230

GGG-V-415
A-A-235

A-A-295

A-A-235

9139656-1
QQ-W-461
ASTM-A853
ASTM A641
A-A-1044
FF-W-1825
FF-W-1825
FF-W-1825
FF-S-740
GGG-W-641

GL
CN
GL
CN
EA
EA
EA
DR
CN
KT
EA
CN
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
FT
LB
cL
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
SE

GL

GL

GL

GL

GL

100

55



NSN
1375005670223
1375014177104
1670007251437
3439009529094
3540002224336
3540002238589
3540002238591
3540002238592
3540002346742
3540002346743
3540002525215
3540002738821
3540002781250
3540002781251
3540005656242
3540005656243
3540005656244
3540008578512
3540009564511
3895004988343
3990012043009
4210000336032
4210007413614
4210007771591
4210014368879
4240000222524
4240000222946
4240000523776
4240000996939

PART TWO
NSN ORDER

NOMENCLATURE

BLASTING MACHINE, M34 (until exhausted)

BLASTING MACHINE, CD450-4J (REPLACES M34)
TIE DOWN, CARGO A/C, 20” X 1.7”, CGU-1/B
SOLDERING IRON, ELECTRIC, 1 1/8” TIP

SEALING IRON, ELECTRIC, 125-150W, 500 DEG

SEALER, STEEL STRAPPING, 3/4", .025-.035

SEALER, STEEL STRAPPING, 1 1/4"W, .035

SEALER, STEEL STRAPPING, 1 1/4"W, .050

SEALER, STEEL STRAPPING, 5/8”W, .010-.023

SEELER, STEEL STRAPPING, 3/4", .015-.023

STRETCHING & SEALING MACH, 3/4', .015-.025
TRUCK, HAND, STRAPPING COIL, 374 — 2~
STRETCHER, STRAPPING, 3/8-3/4”, .010-.023
STRETCHER, STRAPPING, 3/4-1 1/4",

STRAPPING AND SEALING KIT, 5/8~

.028-.05

STRAPPING AND SEALING KIT, 3/4"
STRAPPING AND SEALING KIT, 1 1/4"
STRETCHER, STRAPPING, 5/8-3/4”, .010-.023
SEALING IRON, ELECT, JAW TYPE, 75-225 DEG
REELING MACHINE, CABLE, HAND

TIE DOWN, CARGO, VEHICLE, 2”W X 20°L
LINK, FUSIBLE, 160 DEG, COPPER ALLOY
LINK, FUSIBLE, FIRE, 165 DEG, 25 LB MAX
HOSE ASSY, NON-METALLIC, FIRE, 1” IN DIA
TYVEK COVERALLS, SMALL, SPECIAL
RESPIRATOR, AIR FILTERING, PAINT MIST
PROTECTOR, HEARING

GOGGLES, INDUSTRIAL, D6, CLEAR PLASTIC

RESPIRATOR, AIR FILTERING, METAL FUMES

SPEC

MIL-E-63094B

MIL-T-27260
A-A-59284

MIL-S-43336
MIL-S-43180
MIL-S-43180
MIL-S-43180
MIL-S-43180
MIL-S-43180
MIL-S-43361
MIL-R-43448
MIL-S-17743
MIL-S-17743
MIL-S-43104
MIL-S-43104
MIL-S-43104
MIL-S-17743

MIL-R-3206

MIL-PRF-71224

5100-186
WPL230
GGG-M-125/6
MIL-P-38268
GG-G-531
GGG-M-125/5

Ul
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
LG
EA
EA
EA
PR
KT

FT

QTY

100



NSN
4240001906432
4240002029473
4240002689735
4240002697912
4240003686095
4240003686096
4240005164527
4240005422048
4240012580061
4240012580062
4240012580063
4240013703821
4240013703822
4240013703823
4925002991268
4925007816511
4925007879803
4925008671123
4925009072894
4925009993454
4925010334451
4925012379327
4933007231161
4940000308161
4940006339670
4940010900657
5110001616909
5110001616912
5110001622205

NOMENCLATURE

INDUSTRIAL

GOGGLES,
FACESHIELD, INDUSTRIAL, CLEAR
MASK, GAS, ACID/ORGANIC VAPORS
GOGGLES, INDUSTRIAL, CLEAR

MASK, CHEMICAL, BIOLOGICAL, MEDIUM
MASK, CHEMICAL, BIOLOGICAL, MEDIUM
SPECTACLES, INDUSTRIAL, W/SIDE SHIELDS
FACESHIELD, INDUSTRIAL, CLEAR, PLASTIC
MASK, CHEMICAL-BIOLOGICAL, M40 SMALL
MASK, CHEMICAL-BIOLOGICAL, M40 MEDIUM
MASK, CHEMICAL-BIOLOGICAL, M40 LARGE
MASK, CHEMICAL-BIOLOGICAL, M40A1, SMALL
MASK, CHEMICAL-BIOLOGICAL, M40A1, MEDIUM
MASK, CHEMICAL-BIOLOGICAL, M40Al, LARGE
LINKER-DELINKER, HAND, .50 CAL, M7
TORQUE FIXTURE, 2.75” ROCKET
LINKER-DELINKER, HAND, M25, 20MM
LINKER-DELINKER, HAND, 40MM

TEST SET, CONTINUITY, IGNITER CIRCUIT
TEST SET, BLASTING CAP

ADAPTER, FUZE, HAND GRENADE
LINKER/DELINKER, HAND, 50 CAL.
WRENCH, FUZE-SETTER, COMBINATION M18
CAN, PLUNGER, FLAMMABLE LIQUID, .5 GAL
CAN, PLUNGER, FLAMMABLE LIQUID .25 GAL
HEAT GUN, 1600 WATTS, 500-700 DEG 115 V
SHEARS, STRAIGHT TRIMMERS, 9” L

SHEARS, STRAIGHT TRIMMERS, 9” SHARP PTS

KNIFE, POCKET, GENERAL PURPOSE

SPEC

GGG-G-521

L-F-36
GGG-M-131
A-A-1814
MIL-M-12296
MIL-M-12296
GGG-S-620
L-F-36
5-1-1000-10
5-1-1000-10
5-1-1000-10
5-1-2740-10
5-1-2740-20
5-1-2740-30
7160003
APE2075M1
7790853
7791850
10055154-2
9227694
9214161
12631030
7231151
120-4355
808306

GGG-S-278
GGG-S-278
MIL-K-818C

Ul
PR
EA
EA
PR
EA
EA
PR
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

QTY



NSN
5110001622207
5110002210235
5110002211372
5110002222127
5110002236281
5110002237782
5110002398253
5110002405943
5110002406209
5110002774587
5110002774590
5110002899657
5110002933411
5110003449900
5110005959490
5110005969162
5110005969323
5110005969370
5110006182700
5110007713732
5110007810819
5110009350890
5120000250701
5120000290683
5120000497979
5120000618541
5120000812307
5120001800649
5120001800872

NOMENCLATURE

SHEARS, STRAIGHT TRIMMERS, 12 SHARP PTS

SAW, HAND, RIP, METAL CUTTING

CHISEL, COLD, 7 3/4"L X 7/8”W, NONSPRKG
CHISEL, COLD, 9”L X 1”W, NONSPARKING
CUTTER, STEEL STRAPPING

KNIFE, CRAFTSMAN~S

PLIERS, DIAGONAL CUTTING, 6

KNIFE, POCKET, 1 BLADE, ELECTRICIANS
PLIERS, DIAGONAL CUTTING, 4 1/2" L
BLADE, HAND, HACKSAW, 10, STEEL

BLADE, HAND, HACKSAW, 12 STEEL

FRAME, HAND, HACKSAW 10”-12 BLADES
DRILL, HAND, NON RATCHETING, W/8PC DRILL
KNIFE, CRAFTSMEN”S, HAWKBILL

PLIERS, DIAGONAL CUTTING, 6, NONSPRKG
CUTTER, BOLT, 5/16” MAX. BOLT SIZE
DRILL, BREAST, DUAL SPEED, 0-1/2” CHUCK
SCRAPER, BEARING, AK4 HALF-ROUND
PLIERS, DIAGONAL CUTTING, 4 1/2~
CUTTER, STEEL STRAPPING, .035 MAX THICK
PLIERS, SLIP JOINT, STRAIGHT JAwW, 12~
PLIERS, DIAGONAL CUTTING, 4~

WRENCH, SPANNER, 18

CRIMPER, BLASTING CAP, W/FUZE CUTTER
BAR, SPANNER WRENCH, 18~

HAMMER, HAND, BALL-PEEN, 8 0OZ.

WRENCH SET, SOCKET, 1/2'" DRIVE

VISE, PIPE, 1/87-2 1/2'" PIPE SIZE

BAR WRECKING, NONSPARKING, 36 L

SPEC

GGG-S-278

GGG-S-65
MIL-C-21262
MIL-C-21262
GGG-C-835
GGG-K-481
GGG—P-468
GGG-K-484
ANSI B107.11
GGG-B-451
GGG-B-451
GGG-F-671
GGG-D-671
GGG-K-481
MIL-P- 19290
GG-C-740
GGG-D-651
GGG-S-113
GGG-P-468
GGG-C -835

ANSI B107.11
2847277
MIL-C-43438
2847278
GGG-H- 86
GGG-W-641
GGG-V-415
GGG-B-101

Ul
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
BD
BD
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
SE
EA
EA

QTY



NSN
5120001849403
5120001871033
5120001871034
5120001877129
5120001888450
5120001897917
5120005413001
5120005416731
5120005416732
5120005425681
5120005610855
5120005857706
5120005858434
5120005959532
5120005968653
5120006406364
5120006406365
5120006840404
5120006840818
5120007200714
5120007295860
5120007761840
5120007761841
5120008398139
5120008534538
5120008925485
5120009001283
5120009006109
5120009006113

NOMENCLATURE
PLIERS, NEEDLE NOSE, 6 1/2" L

HAMMER, HAND, NONSPRKG, BALL-PEEN, 24 0Z
HAMMER, HAND, NONSPRKG, BALL-PEEN 32 0OZ
WRENCH, OPEN END, 3/4''-13/16”

SHOVEL, HAND, LONG HANDLE , ROUND POINT
SOCKET WRENCH, 1 1/4, 1/2" SQUARE DRIVE
WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-50 FT LB 3/8” DRIVE
PLIERS, SLIP JOINT, 10”L, NONSPRKG
PLIERS, 6 3/4"L, NONSPKG, LONG RND NOSE
WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-600 IN LB, 3/8” DRIVE
WRENCH, SPANNER, 4~

WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-120 IN LB, 3/8” DRIVE
WRENCH, TORQUE, O- 75 IN LB. 1/4" DRIVE
PLIERS, RETAINING, RING, BENT TIPS
SCREWDRIVER, FLAT TIP, 6”L, 1/4" TIP
WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-175 FT LB, 1/2" DRIVE
WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-250 FT LB, 1/2” DRIVE
WRENCH, TORQUE, O- 50 IN LB, 3/8” DRIVE
CRIMPING TOOL, TERMINAL, .0159-.0320 AWG
WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-600 IN LB, 3/8” DRIVE
WRENCH, OPEN END/SPANNER COMBINATION
WRENCH, PIPE, 18"L, 1-6” PIPE SIZE
WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-300 IN LB, 3/8” DRIVE
WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-30 IN LB, 1/4” DRIVE
WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-200 IN LB, 3/8” DRIVE
HAMMER, HAND, 16 0Z, CURVED CLAW

WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-120 IN LB, 1/4" DRIVE
HAMMER, HAND, 20 0Z, CURVED CLAW

HAMMER, HAND, 16 0Z, STRAIGHT CLAW

SPEC

GGG-P-471

MIL-H-18745
MIL-H-18745
A-A- 1356
GGG-S-326
A-A-1399
A-A-1274
MIL-P-19290
MIL—-P-19290
A-A-1274
8284045
A-A-1274
A-A-2411
GGG-P-480
GGG-S-121
A-A-2411
A-A-2411
A-A-1274
59275
A-A-1274
7295860
GGG-W-651
A-A-2411
A-A-2411
A-A-1274
GGG-H-86
A-A-1274
GGG-H-86
GGG-H-86

Ul
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

QTY



NSN
5120009039303
5120009041022
5120009267116
5120009586906
5120009650609
5120013136937
5130002933456
5180009215771
5210000814719
5210001824797
5210002646400
5315000511852
5315008892743
5315008892744
5340000813381
5340000841570
5340009018105
5350001868821
5350001868856
5350001925049
5350002210872
5350002210881
5350002303251
5350002424403
5350002424404
5350002424405
5350002424406
5350002460330
5350002557736

NOMENCLATURE
HAMMER, HAND, 2 1/2 LBS, NON-SPARKING

WRENCH, TORQUE, 100-750 IN LB. 3/8” DR
MALLET, WOOD, 6” FACE DIAMETER, ROUND
WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-300 IN LB, 3/8” DRIVE
SHOVEL, HAND, 41.75” HANDLE, ROUND POINT
CRIMPER, BLASTING CAP

DRILL, ELEC PORTABLE, AC OR DC, 115 VOLT
TOOL KIT, ELECTRICAL CONTACT

TAPE, MEASURING, .5"W X 8*L, BELT CLIP
TAPE, MEASURING, 3/4"W X 12°L, BELT CLIP
STRAIGHT EDGE, 36”L X 3”W,

NAILS, 2.5”L X .120 DIA

NAIL, 1-1/2” L X .080 DIA

NAIL, 2”7 L X .099 DIA

SEAL, ANTI-PILF, SELFLOCK, BALL, S/N
SEAL, ANTI-PILF, CABLE LOCK

SEAL, ANTI-PILF, SLEEVE TYPE

PAPER, ABRASIVE, WOOD WORKING, 150 GRIT
PAPER, ABRASIVE, METAL WORKING, EMERY
CLOTH, ABRASIVE, ALUM OXIDE, EXTRA FINE
CLOTH, ABRASIVE, CROCUS CLOTH

PAPER, ABRASIVE, WOODWORKING, 150 GRIT
GRAIN, ABRASIVE, ALUM, OXIDE, 120 GRIT
WOOL, METALLIC, ROLL, STEEL, COARSE
WOOL, METALLIC, ROLL, MEDIUM GRADE

WOOL, METALLIC, ROLL, STEEL, MEDIUM
WOOL, METALLIC, ROLL, STEEL, COARSE
CLOTH, ABRASIVE, ALUM OXIDE, 320 GRIT
WOOL, METALLIC, ROLL, COPPER, FINE

SPEC

A-A-2476

GGG-W-686
LLL-M-71
A-A-1274
5100-326
5762416
W-D-661

MIL-T-83507

GGG-T-106
w7312

MIL-S-15769

FF-N-105
FF-N-105
FF-N-105

MIL-S-23769

15015-3
A-A-1038
P-P-121
A-A-1049
OP-C-451
P-C-458
P-P-121
A-A-1045
FF-W-1825
FF-W-1825
FF-S-740
FF-W-1825
A-A-1048
A-A-1044

Ul
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
KT
EA
EA
EA
BX
BX
PG
HD
EA
HD
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
Co
LB
LB
LB
LB
PG
LB

LB
LB
LB

EA
EA
EAO
SH
EA
LB

EA

QTY

100
100

50

100
50

50



NSN
5350005844653
5350009357698
5640001032254
5970006443167
6135001281632
6145002996172
6145005423968
6145011554258
6230002648261
6230002993035
6240001558706
6515001376345
6515001390483
6545006561094
6625011135993
6645001260286
6645005437915
6685007528240
6810001844794
6810001844796
6810002056786
6810002232739
6810002811864
6810002865435
6810002900046
6810002900048
6810005437415
6810005511487
6810007822686

NOMENCLATURE

CLOTH, ABRASIVE, EMERY, MED GRIT

GRAIN, ABRASIVE, GLASS BEADS

TAPE, DUCT, 27 W

TAPE, INSULATION, ELECTRICAL, 374" W
BATTERY, NONRECHARGEABLE, BA-245/U
CABLE, POWER, ELECTRICAL, 18 AWG
WIRE, ELEC, SOLID, SGL CONDUCTOR, 20 GA
CABLE, TELEPHONE WDIA_S5KILOMETER
FLASHLIGHT, RT ANGLE

FLASHLIGHT, EXPLOSIVE PROOF, TAPERED
LAMP, INCANDESCENT (#47 RADIO PILOT)
PLUG, EAR, VINYL FOAM

PLUG, EAR, PLASTIC, POLY CHLORIDE FOAM
FIRST AID KIT, GP, 20-25 PERSONNEL
OHMMETER, BIDDLE MEGGAR TESTER

STOP WATCH

ALCOHOL, ISOPROPYL, TECHNICAL
INDICATOR, HUMIDITY, CARD, 50,40,30
TRICHLOROETHYLENE, TECHNICAL
ACETONE, TECHNICAL

ALCOHOL, DENATURED, TYPE 4

ACETONE, TECHNICAL

ACETONE, TECHNICAL

1SOPROPYL, ALCOHOL, TECHNICAL
TOLUENE, TECHNICAL

TOLUENE, TECHNICAL

ALCOHOL, DENATURED

1,1,1- TRICHLOROETHYLENE, TECHNICAL
ALCOHOL, DENATURED, GRADE 1V

SPEC

A-A-1049

MIL-G-9954
PPP-T-60
HH-1-510
MIL-B-13136
MIL-C-442
9139656-1

MIL-F-3747
MIL-F-3747
W-L-111/40

GG-K-391

A-A-55811
TT-1-735
MS-20003-2
0-T-634
0-A-51
0-E-760
0-A-51
0-A-51
TT-1-735
TT-T-548
TT-T-548
0-E-760
0-T-620
0-E-760

PG
co
RO
RO
EA
RO
FT

EA
EA
EA
BX
PG
EA
EA
EA
DR
CN
CN
CN
QT
PT
DR
GL
DR
CN
GL
DR
BX

EA
LB
YD
FT

FT

400
PR

GL
EA
GL
GL

GL

GL
GL

GL
GL

50

50

60
108

500

10

55
125

54

55

55
6 EA



NSN
6810008238010
6840002820971
6850001749672
6850002646562
6850002646564
6850002646568
6850002646571
6850002646572
6850002646573
6850002646574
6850002940860
6850006644959
6850009845853
7220002674630
7240001516629
7240002828411
7240008197735
7240009654427
7290002986913
7290002987040
7490001640537
7490001640541
7490001640542
7490002813959
7510000745124
7510001325109
7510001489817
7510001610810
7510001610811

NOMENCLATURE

HYDROCHLORIC, ACID, TECHNICAL

FUNGICIDE, COPPER NAPTHENATE MIX

CORROSION REMOVING COMPOUND

DESICCANT,
DESICCANT,
DESICCANT,
DESICCANT,
DESICCANT,
DESICCANT,
DESICCANT,

ACTIVATED,
ACTIVATED,
ACTIVATED,
ACTIVATED,
ACTIVATED,
ACTIVATED,
ACTIVATED,

SILICONE COMPOUND

COMPOUND, SILICONE

250 EA
1200 EA
450 EA
300 EA
150 EA
130 EA
500 EA

COMPOUND, CLEANING SOLVENT

MATTING, FLOOR, RUBBER/COTTON, BLUE

WASTE RECEPTACLE, SIZE 32 GAL 18 DIA.

CAN, FLAMMABLE WASTE, 6 GAL, RED

WASTE RECEPTACLE, SIZE 32 GAL, 16 DIA.

WASTE RECEPTACLE, SIZE 10 GAL 10 DIA.

HOLDER AND CUTTER, WRAPPING PAPER

HOLDER AND CUTTER, WRAPPING PAPER

STENCIL CUTTING MACH,

STENCIL CUTTING MACH,

STENCIL CUTTING MACH,

STENCIL CUTTING MACH,

TAPE, PRESSURE SENSITIVE ADHESIVE, 2"W
TAPE, PRESSURE SENSITIVE ADHESIVE, 3/4”

HAND OPERATED, 1
HAND OPERATED, .5”

HAND OPE, .75”

HAND OPE, .25"

INK, MARKING, STENCIL, BLACK #37038

INK, MARKING, STENCIL, GREEN #34108

INK, MARKING, STENCIL, BLACK #37038

SPEC

0-H-765

MIL-W-18142
MIL-C-10578
MIL-D-3464
MIL-D-3464
MIL-D-3464
MIL-D-3464
MIL-D-3464
MIL-D-3464
MIL-D-3464
BG-222
MIL-C-21567
MIL—C—81302
MIL-M-15562
A-A-295
A-A-1674
A-A-235
A-A-235
FF-H-571
FF-H-571
GG-S-747
0G-S-747
GG-S-747
GG-S-747
A-A-1586
Y-9122
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208

DR
Co
GL
CN
CN
CN
DR
DR
CN
DR
TU
GL
CN
RO
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
RO
RO
QT
GL
GL

GL
YD

YD
YD

25

60
72



NSN NOMENCLATURE SPEC Ul UM  QTY

7510001610812 INK, MARKING, STENCIL, GRAY #36231 A-A-208 GL
7510001610813 INK, MARKING, STENCIL, BLACK #37038 A-A-208 QT
7510001610815 INK, MARKING, STENCIL, WHITE #37875 A-A-208 GL
7510001610816 INK, MARKING, STENCIL. YELLOW #33538 A-A-208 GL
7510001837697 INK, MARKING, STENCIL, RED #31136 SPRAY A-A-208 PT
7510001837698 INK, MARKING, STENCIL, YELLOW #33538 SPR A-A-208 PT
7510002236706 CHALK, MARKING, WHITE SC-C-266 GR 144
7510002246732 INK, MARKING, STENCIL, WHITE #37875 A-A-208 PT
7510002246733 INK, MARKING, STENCIL, YELLOW #33538 A-A-208 PT
7510002246734 INK, MARKING, STENCIL, BLACK A-A-208 PT
7510002246738 INK, MARKING, STENCIL, GREEN #34108 A-A-208 PT
7510002246740 INK, MARKING, STENCIL, ORANGE #32246 A-A-208 PT
7510002263906 INK, MARKING, STENCIL, SAND A-A-208 GL
7510002665016 TAPE, PRESSURE SENSITIVE, ADHESIVE 2~ A-A-1586 RO YD 60
7510002666710 TAPE, PRESSURE SENSITIVE, ADHESIVE 27 PPP-T-42 RO YD 60
7510002666711 TAPE, PRESSURE SENSITIVE ADHESIVE 3/4” PPP-T-42 RO YD 60
7510002666712 TAPE, PRESSURE SENSITIVE ADHESIVE 1" PPP-T-42 RO YD 60
7510002666715 TAPE, PSA, CLEAR 2~ PPP-T-60 RO YD 60
7510002830612 TAPE, PRESSURE SENSITVE ADHESIVE, 1~ A-A-883 RO YD 60
7510002865757 PENCIL, LEAD SS—-P-166 DZ 12
7510004199564 INK, MARKING, STENCIL, WHITE #37875 SPRY A-A-208 PT
7510004557280 INK, MARKING, STENCIL, PASTE, WHITE A-A-208 TU 0z 2
7510004557303 INK, MARKNG, STENCIL, PASTE, YELLOW A-A-208 TU 0z 2
7510004697910 INK, MARKNG, STENCIL, BLACK 37038 SPRAY A-A-208 PT
7510005824771 TAPE, PRESSURE SENSITIVE ADHESIVE, 1/2” PPP-T-0097 RO YD 60
7510008238071 TAPE, PRESSURE SENS ADHESIVE, BLACK 1~ MIL-T-43036 RO YD 60
7510008238072 TAPE, PRESSURE SENS ADHESIVE, BLACK 27 MIL-T-43036 RO YD 60
7510008238073 TAPE, PRESSURE SENS ADH, BLACK 1 1/2~” MIL-T-43036 RO YD 60

7510008360810 TAPE, PRESSURE SENS ADHESIVE, BLUE, 1~ PPP-T-60 RO YD 60



NSN
7520000497993
7520000790288
7520002051760
7520002238000
7520002489285
7520003694714
7520009731059
7520009731062
7530007816216
7540010285108
7540010285726
7690010817481
7690010817482
7690010817483
7690010819581
7690010819582
7690010819583
7690010819584
7690010819585
7690010819586
7690010819587
7690010819588
7690010819589
7690010820289
7690010820290
7690010820291
7690010820292
7690010822254
7690010825418

NOMENCLATURE

MARKING OUTFIT, STEEL, STAMP

MARKER, TUBE TYPE, PERMANENT, YELLOW
STENCIL SET, MARKING, 1/2” LETTERS
BRUSH, STENCIL

BRUSH, STENCIL

TIP, FOUNTAIN TYPE STENCIL BRUSH
MARKER, TUBE TYPE, BLACK

MARKER, TUBE TYPE, RED

LABELS, 3” X 5” (ADHESIVE BACK)
PLACARD, POISON GAS SF 437
FUSEHOLDER, EXTRACTOR POST

CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL, AGENT G, 127

CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL, AGENT VX, 127
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL, AGENT VX, 24~

FIRE SYMBOL 1, 12~
FIRE SYMBOL 3, 12~
FIRE SYMBOL 3, 24~
FIRE SYMBOL 4, 12”
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL

, SET 1, 12~

CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 1, SET 1, 24~

CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 1, SET

1 1

1 1
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 1, SET 2, 24~

1 3, 12~

2

CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 2, 24”

FIRE SYMBOL 2, 24~

FIRE SYMBOL 1, 24~

CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 1, SET 2, 127
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 3, 12”
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 3, 24~
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL, AGENT G, 24~

SPEC
53M34750

GG-M-114
A-A-130
H-B-621
H-B-621

H- B-621
GG-M-114
GG-M- 114
TJITI-L-1644
4188466

MIL-M-43944
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43Q94
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994

oT
DZ
SE
EA
EA
EA
DZ
DZ
BX
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PG
PG
EA
EA
PG
EA
EA
PG
EA
EA
EA
PG
EA
EA
EA

50

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

QTY

40



NSN
7690010826709
7690010826710
7690010826711
7690010826712
7690010826713
7690010826714
7690010826715
7690010831663
7690010836272
7690010877340
7920001489666
7920002051711
7920002053570
7920002555135
7920002628602
7920002690933
7920002829246
7920002915815
7920004018034
7920007535242
7920009003577
7930002498036
8010000430692
8010000675436
8010000688779
8010000822450
8010001605787
8010001605788
8010001655540

NOMENCLATURE

FIRE SYMBOL 4, 24~

CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 2, 12~
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL, AGENT Bz, 12”
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL, AGENT BZ, 24~
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL, AGENT H, 24~
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL, AGENT L, 12~
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL. AGENT L, 24~
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL, AGENT H, 12"
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 1, SET 3, 24~
FIRE SYMBOL 2, 12~

RAG, WIPING, COTTON AND COTTON SYNTHETIC
RAG, WIPING, COTTON

RAG, COTTON AND FIBER COMBINATION

BRUSH, WIRE, SCRATCH, BERYLLIUM COPPER
BRUSH, WIRE, SCRATCH, STEEL

BRUSH, WIRE, SCRATCH, BERYLLIUM COPPER
BRUSH, WIRE, SCRATCH, STEEL

BRUSH, WIRE, SCRATCH, STEEL

CLOTH, CLEANING

PAD, SCOURING

BRUSH, STAINLESS STEEL

DETERGENT, GEN PURPOSE, FLAKE OR POWDER
LACQUER, GRAY #36231

ENAMEL, CLEAR, SPRAY

LACQUER, GREEN #34079

EPOXY PRIMER COATING KIT, YELLOW
THINNER, PAINT PRODUCTS

THINNER, PAINT PRODUCTS

THINNER, PAINT PRODUCTS

SPEC

MIL-M—-43994

MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL—M-43994
DDD-R-30
DDD-R-30
DDD-R-30
H-B178
H-B178
H-B178
H-B178
H-B178
A-A162
L-P50

1 5SS
P-D-220
TT-L- 20

TT -E-488
MIL-L-81352
MIL-P—23377
TT-T-266
A-A-857
TT-T-266

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PG
BE
BE
BE
BX
EA
EA
EA
EA
HD
PG
EA
co
QT
PT
GL
KT
GL
CN

QT

W QY
EA

LB 50
LB 50
LB 50
EA 100
EA 10
LB 5

GL 5



NSN
8010001818079
8010001903360
8010002422089
8010002854917
8010002854929
8010002854936
8010002910889
8010002921127
8010002970563
8010002970568
8010002970800
8010002970809
8010002972111
8010002972112
8010002972113
8010002972116
8010002972118
8010002972119
8010002972120
8010005152208
8010005152211
8010005152487
8010005272045
8010005273198
8010005587027
8010005824743
8010005843148
8010005985460
8010005985465

NOMENCLATURE

THINNER, PAINT PRODUCTS, POLYURETHANE

LACQUER, OLIVE DRAB, #34088
THINNER, PAINT PRODUCTS
PAINT, STENCIL, BLACK #37038
PAINT, STENCIL, ORANGE #32246
PAINT, STENCIL, YELLOW #33538
ENAMEL, SAND #30277

PRIMER COATING, RED

ENAMEL, ORANGE #32246

ENAMEL, WHITE #37875

ENAMEL, BLACK #37038

ENAMEL, RED #31136

ENAMEL, WHITE #37875

ENAMEL, YELLOW #33538

ENAMEL, OLIVE DRAB #34088
ENAMEL, OLIVE DRAB #34088
ENAMEL, GREEN #34108

ENAMEL, BLUE #35109

ENAMEL, GRAY #36231

PRIMER, COATING, YELLOW
PRIMER, COATING, YELLOW
ENAMEL, CLEAR

ENAMEL, YELLOW #13538

ENAMEL, RED #11136

THINNER, PAINT PRODUCTS
PAINT, RUBBER, SPRAY, BROWN # 30277
ENAMEL, ORANGE #12197, SPRAY
ENAMEL, SAND #30277

ENAMEL, BROWN #30117

SPEC

MIL-T-81772

TT-L-20
TT-T-291
A-A-1558
TT-P-98
TT-P-98
TT-E-515
TT-P-664
TT-E-527
TT-E-527
TT-E-515
TT-E-515
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
TT-P-1757
TT-P-1757
A-A-665
TT-E-489
TT-E-489
TT-T-306
A-A-1801
A-A-665
TT-E-527
TT-E-527

CN
CN
GL
QT
GL
GL
CN
GL
GL
GL
GL
GL
GL
GL
CN
GL
GL
GL
GL
GL
CN
PT
GL
GL
CN
PT
PT
GL
GL

GL

GL

GL

GL



NSN
8010006169144
8010006641914
8010006644761
8010007219479
8010007219744
8010007219751
8010007219752
8010007219752
8010007829356
8010008283193
8010008444792
8010008486424
8010008489272
8010008515525
8010008785761
8010008998825
8010009108154
8010009357156
8010011208382
8010011316254
8010011449884
8010011606745
8010011625578
8010013138702
8010013138703
8010013316106
8010013316108
8010013316111
8010013316122

ENAMEL,

NOMENCLATURE

GRAY #36231, SPRAY

LACQUER, GRAY #36231, SPRAY

ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
EMAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,
ENAMEL,

PRIMER COATING, GREEN #34151, SPRAY

WHITE #17875

ORANGE #12215, SPRAY
YELLOW #13538, SPRAY
ALUMINUM #17178
GOLD, #17043, SPRAY
GOLD #17043, SPRAY
WHITE #37875, SPRAY
GREEN #34558

BLACK #27038

YELLOW #33538

OLIVE DRAB #34088, SPRAY

YELLOW #23538, SPRAY
WHITE #37875, SPRAY

ENAMEL, BLACK #37038,

SPRAY

ENAMEL, BLUE #35109, SPRAY

ENAMEL, FOREST GREEN
POLYURETHANE COATING,
POLYURETHANE COATING,
POLYURETHANE COATING,
POLYURETHANE COATING,
EPOXY COATING KIT

BLACK #37030
RED #31136

BROWN #30051
GREEN #34094

EPOXY COATING KIT, CLEAR

ENAMEL, WHITE #37875,
ENAMEL, BLACK #37038,

SPRAY
SPRAY

ENAMEL, OLIVE DRAB #14064, SPRAY

ENAMEL, CLEAR, SPRAY

SPEC

TT-E-527

TT-L-20
TT-E-489
TT-L-50
A-A-665
A-A-665
A-A-665
TT-E-488
TT-E-527
TT-E-516
TT-E-529
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
SW101-43
TT-E-516
TT-P-1757
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
MIL-E-52798
MIL-C-46168
MIL-C-46168
MIL-C-46168
MIL-C-46168
MIL-C-22750
MIL-C-22750
A-A-665
A-A-2787
A-A-2787
A-A-2787

Ul
PT
PT
GL
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
GL
QT
QT
PT
BX
PT
PT
PT
PT
GL
KT
KT
KT
KT
KT
KT
PT
PT
PT
CN

EA

QTY

12



NSN
8010013363981
8010014185428
8010014415940
8010014811141
8020002248028
8020002406361
8020002406362
8020002427266
8020002440153
8020002440154
8020002440156
8020002468504
8020002601302
8020002629084
8020005590389
8020007219646
8020007219650
8020007219657
8020008500084
8020008897919
8030000569522
8030001658577
8030002312345
8030002457032
8030002523391
8030002812726
8030002812726
8030002905140
8030002905141

NOMENCLATURE

ENAMEL, ORANGE #12197, SPRAY

PAINT, LATEX, #31136, RED
THINNER, PAINT PRODUCTS
ENAMEL, GOLD # 17043, SPRAY
BRUSH, ARTIST"S

BRUSH, ARTIST"S

BRUSH, ARTIST

BRUSH, PAINT

BRUSH, ARTIST

BRUSH. ARTIST

BRUSH. ARTIST

BRUSH, ARTIST

BRUSH, VARNISH AND ENAMEL
BRUSH, VARNISH

BRUSH, PAINT, 2 1/2"L X 2"W
BRUSH, PAINT, 1 1/4”L X 1"W
BRUSH, PAINT, 1 3/8”L X 1 1/2"W
BRUSH, PAINT, 1 1/2”L X 2"W
BRUSH, PAINT, 1 5/8”L X 2"W
BRUSH, PAINT, 2 1/87L X 1 1/2"W

PRIMER COATING, RUST INHIBITIVE, RED
COATING COMPOUND, METAL PRETREATMENT
CORROSION PREVENTIVE COMPOUND
SEALING COMPOUND, PETTMAN CEMENT
SEALING COMPOUND, FORM-A-GASKET
COATING COMPOUND, METAL PRETREATMENT
COATING COMPOUND, METAL PRETREATMENT
COATING COMPOUND, BITUMINOUS SOLVENT
COATING COMPOUND, BITUMINOUS SOLVENT

SPEC

A-A-2787

TT-E-2784
A-A-3007
A-A-2787
H-B-371
H-B-118
H-B-118
H-B-420
H-B-241
H-B-241
H-B-241
H-B-118
H-B-695
MS16865
H-B-491
H-B-451
H-B-451
H-B-451
H-B-491
H-B-695
TT-C-530
DOD-P-15328
MIL—C-16173
JAN-C-99
MIL-S-45180
DOD-P-15328
MIL-P-15328
MIL-C-450
MIL-C-450

Ul
PT
GL
GL
PT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
CN
KT
GL
GL
TU
KT
KT
CN
GL

GL

0z

GL

QTY

11



NSN
8030006647105
8030012096298
8040002629011
8040005437170
8040008430802
8040008779872

8105003344120
8105011203380
8115001450038
8130004077859
8135000813180
8135001607757
8135001607758
8135001607759
8135001607762
8135001607768
8135001789146
8135002224027
8135002248885
8135002333871
8135002369843
8135002395288
8135002395291
8135002395293
8135002395294
8135002814069
8135002814071
8135002820565
8135002830667

NOMENCLATURE

COATING COMPOUND, BITUMINOUS SOLVENT

FUNGICIDE, COPPER NAPTHENATE, WOOD PRESE
ADHESIVE
ADHESIVE
ADHESIVE
ADHESIVE

ENVELOPE, PACKING LIST

BAG, PLASTIC, WATERPROOF, ANTISTATIC
CONTAINER, PLASTIC, MOULDED
REEL, CABLE, DR-8

PLASTIC SHEET, 20"W X 50"L, .005" THICK
PAPER, KRAFT, UNTREATED, 24 WIDE
PAPER, KRAFT, UNTREATED, 30 WIDE
PAPER, KRAFT, UNTREATED, 36 WIDE
PAPER, KRAFT, UNTREATED, 48” WIDE
PAPER, KRAFT, UNTREATED, 36 WIDE

TAG, SHIPPING, 2 3/8” X 4 3/4”

BARRIER MATERIAL, GREASEPROOFED, 36°W
BARRIER MATERIAL, GREASEPROOFED, 36”°W
BARRIER MATERIAL, GREASEPROOFED, 367°W
SEAL, STEEL, STRAPPING, 3/4” GALV, CLIP
SEAL, STRAPPING, 3/4”, ZINC TREATED
SEAL, STRAPPING, 5/8”, ZINC TREATED
SEAL, STRAPPING, 3/4”, ORGANIC TREATED
SEAL, STRAPPING, 1 1/4”, ZINC COATED
STRAPPING, STEEL, 3/4”, ORGANIC TREATED
STRAPPING, STEEL, 5/8”, ORGANIC TREATED
BARRIER MATERIAL, WATER-VAPERPROOF, 36"'W

STRAPPING, 5/8”, ZINC COATED

SPEC

MIL-C-450

TT-W-572
MIL-A5092
MMM-A-189
MIL-A-46106

MIL-A-46106
0141-308-
9800MOD

MIL-B-117
PPP-C-569
MIL-R-3241
L-P-378
Uu-P-268
UU-P-268
UuU-P-268
uu-pP-288
Uu-P-268
Uu-T-81
MIL-B-121
MIL-B-121
MIL-B-121
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
MIL-B-131
ASTM-D-3953

GL
co
PT
PT
KT
KT

HD
HD
EA
EA
BX
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
HD
RO
RO
RO
BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
CL
CL
RO
CL

GL

EA
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

YD
YD
YD
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
LB
LB
YD
LB

100
1228
1228
1228
1228

820

100
200
200
5000
5000
5000
2000
1000
100
100
200
100



NSN
8135002830670
8135002830671
8135002854748
8135002868561
8135002868565
8135002901077
8135002901086
8135002901090
8135002929719
8135002929728
8135002974742
8135005436573
8135005436574
8135005840610
8135008104075
8135010152810
8135010194165
8135010561938
8135013161201
8305001911101
8345005559733
8415000826108
8415002668673
8415002668675
8415002668677
8415002668679
8415002687869
8415002687870
8415002688353

STRAPPING,
STRAPPING,
STRAPPING,
STRAPPING,
STRAPPING,

NOMENCLATURE
3747, ZINC TREATED

1 174", ZINC TREATED
374, ORGANIC COATED
3/8”, ZINC TREATED
5/8”, ZINC COATED

SEAL, STRAPPING, 1 1/4”, ZINC COATED

SEAL, STRAPPING, 5/8”, ZINC TREATED

SEAL, STRAPPING, 3/4”, ZINC TREATED

BARRIER MATERIAL, GREASEPROOFED, 36”°W

BARRIER MATERIAL, GREASEPROOFED, 36°'W

SEAL, STRAPPING, 5/8” FOR SIGNODE MACH

BARRIER MATERIAL, HEAT SEALABLE, 12”°W

BARRIER MATERIAL, HEAT SEALABLE, 48”W

PLASTIC SHEET, POLYETHELENE, 96 WIDE

BARRIER MATERIAL, HEAT SEALABLE, 7°W

BARRIER MATERIAL, WATER-VAP, 36> WIDE

BARRIER MATERIAL, WATER-VAPERPROOF, 12”°W
BARRIER MATERIAL, WATER-VAPERPROOF, 4”W

SHEET, PLASTIC, CAMO (105MM & MORTARS)

FELT SHEET, 1/2” THICK, 60'"-72” WIDE

FLAG, SIGNAL, RED, TARGET RANGE, 3X2~

APRON,

IMPERMEABLE, RUBBER

GLOVES, RUBBER, SIZE 12, GAUNTLET

GLOVES, RUBBER, SIZE 11, GAUNTLET

GLOVES, RUBBER, SIZE 10, GAUNTLET

GLOVES, RUBBER, SIZE 9, GAUNTLET

GLOVES, MEN®"S AND WOMEN®S, LEATHER, SZ 3
GLOVES, MEN"S AND WOMEN"S, LEATHER, SZ 4
GLOVE INSERTS, CHEMICAL PROTECTIVE, MED

SPEC

ASTM-D-3953

ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
MIL-B-121
MIL-B-121
ASTM-D-3953
MIL-B-121
MIL-B-121
L-P-378
MIL-B-121
MIL-B-131
MIL-B-131
MIL-B-131
9317920-3
C-F-202
MIL-F-2692
MIL-A-41829
Z7-G-381
727-G-381
727-G-381
Z7-G-381
MIL-G-2366
MIL-G-2366
MIL-DTL-3866

CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
BX
BX
BX
RO
RO
BX
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
SH
SF
EA
EA
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
EA
EA
EA
YD
YD
EA
YD
YD
FT
YD
YD
YD
YD

QTY
60
100
100
100
100
1000
5000
5000
100
100
5000
200
100
100
940
200
200
200



NSN
8415002798719
8415002798720
8415002798721
8415002798722
8415002802455
8415002817813
8415002817814
8415002817815
8415006340205
8415006344658
8415006344660
8415006345023
8415006414601
8415006826786
8415007822809
8415008237458
8415008237459
8415008237460
8415010129294
8415010137384
8415010450587
8415010860814
8415011382495
8415011476263
8415014368854
8470001410935
8470001410936
8470001410937
8470001410938

NOMENCLATURE

COVERALLS, EXPLOSIVES HANDLERS, SMALL

COVERALLS, EXPLOSIVES HANDLERS, MEDIUM
COVERALLS, EXPLOSIVES HANDLERS, LARGE
COVERALLS, EXPLOSIVES HANDLERS, X-LARGE
COVERALLS, EXPLOSIVES HANDLERS, X-SMALL

APRON, TOXICOLOGICAL AGENTS PROTEC, SMALL

APRON, TOXICOLOGICAL AGENTS PROTEC, MED

APRON, TOXICOLOGICAL AGENTS PROTEC, LARGE

APRON, FOOD HANDLERS, MEDIUM

GLOVES, MEN"S, MED, CLOTH, LEATHER PALM
GLOVES, MEN®"S MED, CLOTH, LEATHER PALM
APRON, UTILITY, FULL LENGTH, RUBBER
GLOVES, RUBBER, INDUSTRIAL, SIZE 11
GLOVES, DISPOSABLE

GLOVE INSERTS, RADIOACTIVE CONTAMINATION
GLOVES, RUBBER, INDUSTRIAL, SIZE 9
GLOVES, RUBBER, INDUSTRIAL, SIZE 10
GLOVES, RUBBER, INDUSTRIAL, SZ 11
GLOVES, CHEMICAL AND OIL PROTEC, SZ 9
GLOVES, CHEMICAL AND OIL PROTEC, SZ 11
APRON, FOOD HANDLERS, COTTON, WHITE
LEGGINGS PROTECTIVE ANTISTATIC, LEG STAT
GLOVE, INSERTS, CHEMICAL PROTECTIVE, MED
GLOVES, CHEMICAL AND OIL PROTECTION SZ 7
TYVEK COVERALLS, LARGE

BODY ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (VEST) MED REG
BODY ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (VEST) LG REG
BODY ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (VEST) MED LONG

BODY ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (VEST) LG LONG

SPEC

MIL-C-14610

MIL-C-14610
MIL-C-14610
MIL-C-14610
MIL-C-14610
MIL-A-2334
MIL-A-2334
MIL-A-2334
A-A-3105
JJ-G-451
JJ-G-451
Z27-A-605
727-G-381

MIL-G-82241
727-G-381
727-G-381
Z7-G-381
MIL-G-87066
MIL-G-87066
A-A-3105

PD92-02
MIL-G-87066
MAR42120L

Ul
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
PG
PR
PR
EA
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
EA
PR
PR
PR
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA

QTY

10



NSN
8470007536110
8470007536111
8470007536112
8470007536113
8470007536114
8470007536115
8470007536116
8470007536117
8510008170295
9310001607853
9310001607858
9310002404737

9505002447550
9505002489850
9905000274577
9905002489851
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

BODY
BODY
BODY
BODY
BODY
BODY
BODY
BODY

NOMENCLATURE
ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (GROIN) Sz 28

ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (GROIN) SZ 30
ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (GROIN) SZ 32
ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (GROIN) Sz 34
ARMOR, FRAGMENTATION (GROIN) SZ 36
ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (GROIN) SZ 38
ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (GROIN) SZ 40
ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (GROIN) SZ 42

TALCUM POWDER

STENCIL BOARD, 8”W X 24"L

STENCIL BOARD, 24”W X 36”L

STENCIL BOARD, 18.5”W X 18.5”L

WIRE,
WIRE,
BAND,
WIRE,

NONELECTRICAL, 875 FEET
STEEL, CARBON

MARKER

NONELEC

GLASSES, SAFETY

SHOES, SAFETY, CONDUCTIVE SOLED

SHOES, SAFETY, SPARK-PROOF, HARD TOE

SHOES, SAFETY, SPARK-PROOF, HARD TOE

SPEC

MIL-B-43366

MIL-B-43366
MIL-B-43366
MIL-B-43366
MIL-B-43366
MIL-B-43366
MIL-B-43366
MIL-B-43366
A-A-42
A-A-1733
A-A-1733
A-A-1733
ASTM-A853
ASTM A641
MS-3367-2
QQ-W-461
ANSI Z787.1
MIL-S-3794
MIL-S-41821
MIL-S-41821

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
CN
HD
HD
SH

CL
LB
PG
LB
PR
PR
PR

0z

LB
00100

EA

QTY

50



SPEC
59275
808306
2847277
2847278
4188466
5762416
7160003
7231151
7295860
7790853
7791850
8284045
9214161
9227694
12631030
9800MOD
0-A-51
0-A-51
0-A-51
0-E-760
0-E-760
0-E-760
0-H-765
OP-C-451
0-T-620
0-T-634
1 5SS
10055154-2
120-4355

PART THREE

SPECIFICATION ORDER

NOMENCLATURE

CRIMPING TOOL, TERMINAL, .0159-.0320 AWG
CAN, PLUNGER, FLAMMABLE LIQUID .25 GAL

WRENCH, SPANNER, 18

BAR, SPANNER WRENCH, 18~

PLACARD, POISON GAS SF 437
CRIMPER, BLASTING CAP
LINKER-DELINKER, HAND, .50 CAL, M7
WRENCH, FUZE-SETTER, COMBINATION M18
WRENCH, OPEN END/SPANNER COMBINATION
LINKER-DELINKER, HAND, M25, 20MM
LINKER-DELINKER, HAND, 40MM
WRENCH, SPANNER, 4~

ADAPTER, FUZE, HAND GRENADE

TEST SET, BLASTING CAP
LINKER/DELINKER, HAND, 50 CAL.
ENVELOPE, PACKING LIST

ACETONE, TECHNICAL

ACETONE, TECHNICAL

ACETONE, TECHNICAL

ALCOHOL, DENATURED, TYPE 4
ALCOHOL, DENATURED

ALCOHOL, DENATURED, GRADE 1V
HYDROCHLORIC, ACID, TECHNICAL

CLOTH, ABRASIVE, ALUM OXIDE, EXTRA FINE

1,1,1- TRICHLOROETHYLENE, TECHNICAL
TRICHLOROETHYLENE, TECHNICAL
BRUSH, STAINLESS STEEL

TEST SET, CONTINUITY, IGNITER CIRCUIT
CAN, PLUNGER, FLAMMABLE LIQUID, .5 GAL

NSN
5120006840818
4940006339670
5120000250701
5120000497979
7540010285108
5120013136937
4925002991268
4933007231161
5120007295860
4925007879803
4925008671123
5120005610855
4925010334451
4925009993454
4925012379327
8105003344120
6810001844796
6810002232739
6810002811864
6810002056786
6810005437415
6810007822686
6810008238010
5350001925049
6810005511487
6810001844794
7920009003577
4925009072894
4940000308161

50

GL

GL

GL
GL
EAO
GL
GL

54

6 EA
15

55



SPEC
15015-3
5100-186
5100-326
5-1-1000-10
5-1-1000-10
5-1-1000-10
5-1-2740-10
5-1-2740-20
5-1-2740-30
53M34750
9139656-1
9317920-3
A-A- 1356
A-A-1038
A-A-1044
A-A-1045
A-A-1048
A-A-1049
A-A-1049
A-A-1274
A-A-1274
A-A-1274
A-A-1274
A-A-1274
A-A-1274
A-A-1274
A-A-1274
A-A-130
A-A-1399

NOMENCLATURE

SEAL, ANTI-PILF, CABLE LOCK

HOSE ASSY, NON-METALLIC, FIRE, 1” IN DIA
SHOVEL, HAND, 41.75” HANDLE, ROUND POINT
MASK, CHEMICAL-BIOLOGICAL, M40 SMALL
MASK, CHEMICAL-BIOLOGICAL, M40 MEDIUM
MASK, CHEMICAL-BIOLOGICAL, M40 LARGE
MASK, CHEMICAL-BIOLOGICAL, M40Al, SMALL
MASK, CHEMICAL-BIOLOGICAL, M40A1, MEDIUM
MASK, CHEMICAL-BIOLOGICAL, M40Al, LARGE
MARKING OUTFIT, STEEL, STAMP

WIRE, ELEC, SOLID, SGL CONDUCTOR, 20 GA
SHEET, PLASTIC, CAMO (105MM & MORTARS)
WRENCH, OPEN END, 3/4'-13/16”

SEAL, ANTI-PILF, SLEEVE TYPE

WOOL, METALLIC, ROLL, COPPER, FINE
GRAIN, ABRASIVE, ALUM, OXIDE, 120 GRIT
CLOTH, ABRASIVE, ALUM OXIDE, 320 GRIT
CLOTH, ABRASIVE, EMERY, MED GRIT

PAPER, ABRASIVE, METAL WORKING, EMERY
WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-50 FT LB 3/8” DRIVE
WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-600 IN LB, 3/8” DRIVE
WRENCH, TORQUE, O- 50 IN LB, 3/8” DRIVE
WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-600 IN LB, 3/8” DRIVE
WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-200 IN LB, 3/8” DRIVE
WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-120 IN LB, 1/4" DRIVE
WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-300 IN LB, 3/8” DRIVE
WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-120 IN LB, 3/8” DRIVE
STENCIL SET, MARKING, 1/2” LETTERS
SOCKET WRENCH, 1 1/4", 1/2" SQUARE DRIVE

NSN
5340000841570
4210007771591
5120009650609
4240012580061
4240012580062
4240012580063
4240013703821
4240013703822
4240013703823
7520000497993
6145005423968
8135013161201
5120001877129
5340009018105
5350002557736
5350002303251
5350002460330
5350005844653
5350001868856
5120005413001
5120005425681
5120006840404
5120007200714
5120008534538
5120009001283
5120009586906
5120005857706
7520002051760
5120001897917

FT

LB
EA
EA
EA

100

50

50

50
100



SPEC
A-A-1558
A-A-1586
A-A-1586
A-Al162
A-A-1674
A-A-1733
A-A-1733
A-A-1733
A-A-1801
A-A-1814
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208
A-A-208

NOMENCLATURE

PAINT, STENCIL, BLACK #37038

TAPE, PRESSURE SENSITIVE ADHESIVE, 2"W
TAPE, PRESSURE SENSITIVE, ADHESIVE 2~
CLOTH, CLEANING

CAN, FLAMMABLE WASTE, 6 GAL, RED
STENCIL BOARD, 8”W X 24"L

STENCIL BOARD, 24”W X 36”L

STENCIL BOARD, 18.5”W X 18.5"L

PAINT, RUBBER, SPRAY, BROWN # 30277
GOGGLES, INDUSTRIAL, CLEAR

INK, MARKING, STENCIL, BLACK #37038
INK, MARKING, STENCIL, GREEN #34108
INK, MARKING, STENCIL, BLACK #37038
INK, MARKING, STENCIL, GRAY #36231

INK, MARKING, STENCIL, BLACK #37038
INK, MARKING, STENCIL, WHITE #37875
INK, MARKING, STENCIL. YELLOW #33538
INK, MARKING, STENCIL, RED #31136 SPRAY
INK, MARKING, STENCIL, YELLOW #33538 SPR
INK, MARKING, STENCIL, WHITE #37875
INK, MARKING, STENCIL, YELLOW #33538
INK, MARKING, STENCIL, BLACK

INK, MARKING, STENCIL, GREEN #34108
INK, MARKING, STENCIL, ORANGE #32246
INK, MARKING, STENCIL, SAND

INK, MARKING, STENCIL, WHITE #37875 SPRY
INK, MARKNG, STENCIL, PASTE, YELLOW
INK, MARKNG, STENCIL, BLACK 37038 SPRAY
INK, MARKING, STENCIL, PASTE, WHITE

NSN
8010002854917
7510000745124
7510002665016
7920004018034
7240002828411
9310001607853
9310001607858
9310002404737
8010005824743
4240002697912
7510001489817
7510001610810
7510001610811
7510001610812
7510001610813
7510001610815
7510001610816
7510001837697
7510001837698
7510002246732
7510002246733
7510002246734
7510002246738
7510002246740
7510002263906
7510004199564
7510004557303
7510004697910
7510004557280

YD
YD
EA

0z

0z

60
60
100



SPEC
A-A-235
A-A-235
A-A-2411
A-A-2411
A-A-2411
A-A-2411
A-A-2411
A-A-2476
A-A-2787
A-A-2787
A-A-2787
A-A-2787
A-A-2787
A-A-295
A-A-3007
A-A-3105
A-A-3105
A-A-42
A-A-55811
A-A-59284
A-A-665
A-A-665
A-A-665
A-A-665
A-A-665
A-A-665
A-A-857
A-A-883

NOMENCLATURE

WASTE RECEPTACLE, SI1ZE 32 GAL, 16 DIA.
WASTE RECEPTACLE, SIZE 10 GAL 10 DIA.
WRENCH, TORQUE, O- 75 IN LB. 1/4" DRIVE
WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-175 FT LB, 1/2" DRIVE
WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-250 FT LB, 1/2” DRIVE
WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-300 IN LB, 3/8” DRIVE
WRENCH, TORQUE, 0-30 IN LB, 1/4” DRIVE
HAMMER, HAND, 2 1/2 LBS, NON-SPARKING
ENAMEL, BLACK #37038, SPRAY

ENAMEL, OLIVE DRAB #14064, SPRAY
ENAMEL, CLEAR, SPRAY

ENAMEL, ORANGE #12197, SPRAY

ENAMEL, GOLD # 17043, SPRAY

WASTE RECEPTACLE, SIZE 32 GAL 18 DIA.
THINNER, PAINT PRODUCTS

APRON, FOOD HANDLERS, MEDIUM

APRON, FOOD HANDLERS, COTTON, WHITE
TALCUM POWDER

STOP WATCH

SOLDERING IRON, ELECTRIC, 1 1/8” TIP
ENAMEL, CLEAR

ENAMEL, ORANGE #12197, SPRAY

ENAMEL, YELLOW #13538, SPRAY

ENAMEL, ALUMINUM #17178

EMAMEL, GOLD, #17043, SPRAY

ENAMEL, WHITE #37875, SPRAY

THINNER, PAINT PRODUCTS

TAPE, PRESSURE SENSITVE ADHESIVE, 1~

ANSI1 B107.11 PLIERS, DIAGONAL CUTTING, 4 1/2" L

NSN
7240008197735
7240009654427
5120005858434
5120006406364
5120006406365
5120007761841
5120008398139
5120009039303
8010013316108
8010013316111
8010013316122
8010013363981
8010014811141
7240001516629
8010014415940
8415006340205
8415010450587
8510008170295
6645001260286
3439009529094
8010005152487
8010005843148
8010007219744
8010007219751
8010007219752
8010013316106
8010001605788
7510002830612
5110002406209

EA

(0Y4

GL
YD

10

60



SPEC
ANSI
ANSI Z87.1
APE2075M1
ASTM A641

ASTM-A853
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
ASTM-D-3953
BG-222
C-F-202
DDD-R-30
DDD-R-30
DDD-R-30
DOD-P-15328
DOD-P-15328

NOMENCLATURE

B107.11 PLIERS, DIAGONAL CUTTING, 4~

GLASSES, SAFETY
TORQUE FIXTURE, 2.75” ROCKET
WIRE, STEEL, CARBON

WIRE, NONELECTRICAL, 875 FEET

SEAL, STEEL, STRAPPING, 3/4” GALV, CLIP
SEAL, STRAPPING, 3/4”, ZINC TREATED
SEAL, STRAPPING, 5/8”, ZINC TREATED
SEAL, STRAPPING, 3/4”, ORGANIC TREATED
SEAL, STRAPPING, 1 1/4”, ZINC COATED
STRAPPING, STEEL, 374, ORGANIC TREATED
STRAPPING, STEEL, 5/8”, ORGANIC TREATED
STRAPPING, 5/8”, ZINC COATED

STRAPPING, 374, ZINC TREATED
STRAPPING, 1 1/4', ZINC TREATED
STRAPPING, 3/4”, ORGANIC COATED
STRAPPING, 3/8”, ZINC TREATED

STRAPPING, 5/8”, ZINC COATED

SEAL, STRAPPING, 1 1/4”, ZINC COATED
SEAL, STRAPPING, 5/8”, ZINC TREATED
SEAL, STRAPPING, 3/4”, ZINC TREATED
SEAL, STRAPPING, 5/8” FOR SIGNODE MACH
SILICONE COMPOUND

FELT SHEET, 1/2” THICK, 60"-72” WIDE
RAG, WIPING, COTTON AND COTTON SYNTHETIC
RAG, WIPING, COTTON

RAG, COTTON AND FIBER COMBINATION
COATING COMPOUND, METAL PRETREATMENT
COATING COMPOUND, METAL PRETREATMENT

NSN
5110009350890
VARIOUS
4925007816511
9505002489850

9505002447550
8135002369843
8135002395288
8135002395291
8135002395293
8135002395294
8135002814069
8135002814071
8135002830667
8135002830670
8135002830671
8135002854748
8135002868561
8135002868565
8135002901077
8135002901086
8135002901090
8135002974742
6850002940860
8305001911101
7920001489666
7920002051711
7920002053570
8030001658577
8030002812726

CL
BX
BX
BX
BX
BX
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
CL
BX
BX
BX
BX
TU
SF
BE
BE
BE
KT
KT

LB
00100

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
EA
EA
EA
EA

LB
LB
LB

5000
5000
5000
2000
1000
100
100
100
60
100
100
100
100
1000
5000
5000
5000

50
50
50



SPEC
FF-H-571
FF-H-571
FF-N-105
FF-N-105
FF-N-105
FF-S-740
FF-W-1825
FF-W-1825
FF-W-1825
GG-C-740
GG-G-531
GGG-B-101
GGG-B-451
GGG-B-451
GGG-C -835
GGG-C-835
GGG-D-651
GGG-D-671
GGG-F-671
GGG-G-521
GGG-H- 86
GGG-H-86
GGG-H-86
GGG-H-86
GGG-K-481
GGG-K-481
GGG-K-484

GGG-M-125/5
GGG-M-125/6

NOMENCLATURE

HOLDER AND CUTTER, WRAPPING PAPER
HOLDER AND CUTTER, WRAPPING PAPER
NAILS, 2.5”L X .120 DIA

NAIL, 1-1/2” L X .080 DIA

NAIL, 2”7 L X .099 DIA

wooL, METALLIC, ROLL, STEEL, MEDIUM
WOOL, METALLIC, ROLL, STEEL, COARSE
WOOL, METALLIC, ROLL, MEDIUM GRADE
WOOL, METALLIC, ROLL, STEEL, COARSE
CUTTER, BOLT, 5/16” MAX. BOLT SIZE
GOGGLES, INDUSTRIAL, D6, CLEAR PLASTIC
BAR WRECKING, NONSPARKING, 36 L

BLADE, HAND, HACKSAW, 10, STEEL

BLADE, HAND, HACKSAW, 12 STEEL

CUTTER, STEEL STRAPPING, .035 MAX THICK
CUTTER, STEEL STRAPPING

DRILL, BREAST, DUAL SPEED, 0-1/2 CHUCK
DRILL, HAND, NON RATCHETING, W/8PC DRILL
FRAME, HAND, HACKSAW 107-12” BLADES
GOGGLES, INDUSTRIAL

HAMMER, HAND, BALL-PEEN, 8 OZ.

HAMMER, HAND, 16 0Z, CURVED CLAW
HAMMER, HAND, 20 0Z, CURVED CLAW
HAMMER, HAND, 16 OZ, STRAIGHT CLAW
KNIFE, CRAFTSMAN~S

KNIFE, CRAFTSMEN”S, HAWKBILL

KNIFE, POCKET, 1 BLADE, ELECTRICIANS
RESPIRATOR, AIR FILTERING, METAL FUMES
RESPIRATOR, AIR FILTERING, PAINT MIST

NSN
7290002986913
7290002987040
5315000511852
5315008892743
5315008892744
5350002424405
5350002424403
5350002424404
5350002424406
5110005969162
4240000523776
5120001800872
5110002774587
5110002774590
5110007713732
5110002236281
5110005969323
5110002933411
5110002899657
4240001906432
5120000618541
5120008925485
5120009006109
5120009006113
5110002237782
5110003449900
5110002405943
4240000996939
4240000222524

LB
LB
LB



SPEC
GGG-M-131
GGG-P-468
GGG—P-468
GGG-P-471
GGG-P-480
GGG-S—-113
6GG-S-121
GGG-S-278
GGG-S-278
GGG-S-278
GGG-S-326
GGG-S-620
GGG-S-65
GGG-T-106
GGG-V-415
GGG-W-641
GGG-W-651
GGG-W-686
GG-K-391

GG-M- 114
GG-M-114
GG-M-114
GG-S-747

GG-S-747

GG-S-747

H- B-621

H-B-118

H-B-118

H-B-118

NOMENCLATURE
MASK, GAS, ACID/ORGANIC VAPORS

PLIERS, DIAGONAL CUTTING, 4 1/2~”
PLIERS, DIAGONAL CUTTING, 6~

PLIERS, NEEDLE NOSE, 6 1/2" L

PLIERS, RETAINING, RING, BENT TIPS
SCRAPER, BEARING, AK4 HALF-ROUND
SCREWDRIVER, FLAT TIP, 6”L, 1/4™ TIP
SHEARS, STRAIGHT TRIMMERS, 9” L

SHEARS, STRAIGHT TRIMMERS, 9” SHARP PTS
SHEARS, STRAIGHT TRIMMERS, 12” SHARP PTS
SHOVEL, HAND, LONG HANDLE , ROUND POINT
SPECTACLES, INDUSTRIAL, W/SIDE SHIELDS
SAW, HAND, RIP, METAL CUTTING

TAPE, MEASURING, .5"W X 8"L, BELT CLIP
VISE, PIPE, 1/8”-2 1/2" PIPE SIZE
WRENCH SET, SOCKET, 1/2'" DRIVE

WRENCH, PIPE, 18"L, 1-6 PIPE SIZE
WRENCH, TORQUE, 100-750 IN LB. 3/8” DR
FIRST AID KIT, GP, 20-25 PERSONNEL
MARKER, TUBE TYPE, RED

MARKER, TUBE TYPE, PERMANENT, YELLOW
MARKER, TUBE TYPE, BLACK

STENCIL CUTTING MACH, HAND OPERATED, 1™
STENCIL CUTTING MACH, HAND OPE, .75
STENCIL CUTTING MACH, HAND OPE, .25"
TIP, FOUNTAIN TYPE STENCIL BRUSH

BRUSH, ARTIST"S

BRUSH, ARTIST

BRUSH, ARTIST

NSN
4240002689735
5110006182700
5110002398253
5120001849403
5120005959532
5110005969370
5120005968653
5110001616909
5110001616912
5110001622207
5120001888450
4240005164527
5110002210235
5210000814719
5120001800649
5120000812307
5120007761840
5120009041022
6545006561094
7520009731062
7520000790288
7520009731059
7490001640537
7490001640542
7490002813959
7520003694714
8020002406361
8020002406362
8020002468504



SPEC
H-B178
H-B178
H-B178
H-B178
H-B178
H-B-241
H-B-241
H-B-241
H-B-371
H-B-420
H-B-451
H-B-451
H-B-451
H-B-491
H-B-491
H-B-621
H-B-621
H-B-695
H-B-695
HH-1-510
JAN-C-99
JJ-G-451
JJ-G-451
L-F-36
L-F-36
LLL-M-71
L-P-378
L-P-378
L-P50

NOMENCLATURE

BRUSH, WIRE, SCRATCH, BERYLLIUM COPPER
BRUSH, WIRE, SCRATCH, STEEL

BRUSH, WIRE, SCRATCH, BERYLLIUM COPPER
BRUSH, WIRE, SCRATCH, STEEL

BRUSH, WIRE, SCRATCH, STEEL

BRUSH, ARTIST

BRUSH. ARTIST

BRUSH. ARTIST

BRUSH, ARTIST"S

BRUSH, PAINT

BRUSH, PAINT, 1 1/4”L X 1"W
BRUSH, PAINT, 1 3/8”L X 1 1/2"W
BRUSH, PAINT, 1 1/2”L X 2"W
BRUSH, PAINT, 2 1/2"L X 2"W
BRUSH, PAINT, 1 5/8”L X 2"W

BRUSH, STENCIL

BRUSH, STENCIL

BRUSH, VARNISH AND ENAMEL

BRUSH, PAINT, 2 1/8”L X 1 1/2"W

TAPE, INSULATION, ELECTRICAL, 374" W
SEALING COMPOUND, PETTMAN CEMENT
GLOVES, MEN®"S, MED, CLOTH, LEATHER PALM
GLOVES, MEN®"S MED, CLOTH, LEATHER PALM
FACESHIELD, INDUSTRIAL, CLEAR
FACESHIELD, INDUSTRIAL, CLEAR, PLASTIC
MALLET, WOOD, 6~ FACE DIAMETER, ROUND
PLASTIC SHEET, 20"W X 50"L, .005" THICK
PLASTIC SHEET, POLYETHELENE, 96 WIDE
PAD, SCOURING

NSN
7920002555135
7920002628602
7920002690933
7920002829246
7920002915815
8020002440153
8020002440154
8020002440156
8020002248028
8020002427266
8020007219646
8020007219650
8020007219657
8020005590389
8020008500084
7520002238000
7520002489285
8020002601302
8020008897919
5970006443167
8030002457032
8415006344658
8415006344660
4240002029473
4240005422048
5120009267116
8135000813180
8135005840610
7920007535242

FT

EA
FT
EA

108

100
100
10



SPEC
MAR42120L
MIL-A-2334
MIL-A-2334
MIL-A-2334
MIL-A-41829
MIL-A-46106
MIL-A-46106
MIL-A5092
MIL-B-117
MIL-B-121
MIL-B-121
MIL-B-121
MIL-B-121
MIL-B-121
MIL-B-121
MIL-B-121
MIL-B-121
MIL-B-131
MIL-B-131
MIL-B-131
MIL-B-131
MIL-B-13136
MIL-B-43366
MIL-B-43366
MIL-B-43366
MIL-B-43366
MIL-B-43366
MIL-B-43366
MIL-B-43366

NOMENCLATURE

TYVEK COVERALLS, LARGE
APRON, TOXICOLOGICAL AGENTS PROTEC, MED

APRON, TOXICOLOGICAL AGENTS PROTEC, LARGE
APRON, TOXICOLOGICAL AGENTS PROTEC, SMALL

APRON, IMPERMEABLE, RUBBER

ADHESIVE

ADHESIVE

ADHESIVE

BAG, PLASTIC, WATERPROOF, ANTISTATIC

BARRIER MATERIAL, GREASEPROOFED, 36”°W
BARRIER MATERIAL, GREASEPROOFED, 36”°W
BARRIER MATERIAL, GREASEPROOFED, 36”'W
BARRIER MATERIAL, GREASEPROOFED, 36’W

BARRIER MATERIAL, GREASEPROOFED, 36”°W

BARRIER MATERIAL, HEAT SEALABLE, 12”W

BARRIER MATERIAL, HEAT SEALABLE, 48”'W

BARRIER MATERIAL, HEAT SEALABLE, 7”W

BARRIER MATERIAL, WATER-VAPERPROOF, 36"'W

BARRIER MATERIAL, WATER-VAP, 36 WIDE

BARRIER MATERIAL, WATER-VAPERPROOF, 127°W

BARRIER MATERIAL, WATER-VAPERPROOF, 4”W
BATTERY, NONRECHARGEABLE, BA-245/U

BODY ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (GROIN) Sz 28
BODY ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (GROIN) Sz 30
BODY ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (GROIN) Sz 32
BODY ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (GROIN) SZ 34
BODY ARMOR, FRAGMENTATION (GROIN) SZ 36
BODY ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (GROIN) Sz 38
BODY ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (GROIN) SZ 40

NSN
8415014368854
8415002817814
8415002817815
8415002817813
8415000826108
8040008430802
8040008779872
8040002629011
8105011203380
8135002224027
8135002248885
8135002333871
8135002929719
8135002929728
8135005436573
8135005436574
8135008104075
8135002820565
8135010152810
8135010194165
8135010561938
6135001281632
8470007536110
8470007536111
8470007536112
8470007536113
8470007536114
8470007536115
8470007536116

YD
YD
YD
YD
YD
YD
YD
YD
YD
YD
YD
YD

100
200
200
100
100
200
100
940
200
200
200
200



SPEC
MIL-B-43366
MIL-C-10578
MIL-C-14610
MIL-C-14610
MIL-C-14610
MIL-C-14610
MIL-C-14610
MIL-C-16173
MIL-C-21262
MIL-C-21262
MIL-C-21567
MIL-C-22750
MIL-C-22750
MIL-C-43438
MIL-C-442
MIL-C-450
MIL-C-450
MIL-C-450
MIL-C-46168
MIL-C-46168
MIL-C-46168
MIL-C-46168
MIL-C-81302
MIL-D-3464
MIL-D-3464
MIL-D-3464
MIL-D-3464
MIL-D-3464
MIL-D-3464

NOMENCLATURE
BODY ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (GROIN) Sz 42

CORROSION REMOVING COMPOUND

COVERALLS, EXPLOSIVES HANDLERS, SMALL
COVERALLS, EXPLOSIVES HANDLERS, MEDIUM
COVERALLS, EXPLOSIVES HANDLERS, LARGE
COVERALLS, EXPLOSIVES HANDLERS, X-LARGE
COVERALLS, EXPLOSIVES HANDLERS, X-SMALL
CORROSION PREVENTIVE COMPOUND

CHISEL, COLD, 7 3/4"L X 7/8”W, NONSPRKG
CHISEL, COLD, 9”L X 1”W, NONSPARKING
COMPOUND, SILICONE

EPOXY COATING KIT, CLEAR

EPOXY COATING KIT

CRIMPER, BLASTING CAP, W/FUZE CUTTER
CABLE, POWER, ELECTRICAL, 18 AWG
COATING COMPOUND, BITUMINOUS SOLVENT
COATING COMPOUND, BITUMINOUS SOLVENT
COATING COMPOUND, BITUMINOUS SOLVENT
POLYURETHANE COATING, BLACK #37030
POLYURETHANE COATING, RED #31136
POLYURETHANE COATING, BROWN #30051
POLYURETHANE COATING, GREEN #34094
COMPOUND, CLEANING SOLVENT

DESICCANT, ACTIVATED, 250 EA

DESICCANT, ACTIVATED, 1200 EA
DESICCANT, ACTIVATED, 450 EA

DESICCANT, ACTIVATED, 300 EA

DESICCANT, ACTIVATED, 150 EA

DESICCANT, ACTIVATED, 130 EA

NSN
8470007536117
6850001749672
8415002798719
8415002798720
8415002798721
8415002798722
8415002802455
8030002312345
5110002211372
5110002222127
6850006644959
8010013138703
8010013138702
5120000290683
6145002996172
8030002905140
8030002905141
8030006647105
8010011316254
8010011449884
8010011606745
8010011625578
6850009845853
6850002646562
6850002646564
6850002646568
6850002646571
6850002646572
6850002646573

FT
GL

GL

500



SPEC
MIL-D-3464
MIL-DTL-3866
MIL-E-52798
MIL-E-63094B
MIL-F-2692
MIL-F-3747
MIL-F-3747
MIL-G-2366
MIL-G-2366
MIL-G-82241
MIL-G-87066
MIL-G-87066
MIL-G-87066
MIL-G-9954
MIL-H-18745
MIL-H-18745
MIL-K-818C
MIL-L-81352
MIL-M-12296
MIL-M-12296
MIL-M-15562
MIL-M-43944
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994

NOMENCLATURE

DESICCANT, ACTIVATED, 500 EA

GLOVE INSERTS, CHEMICAL PROTECTIVE, MED
ENAMEL, FOREST GREEN

BLASTING MACHINE, M34 (until exhausted)
FLAG, SIGNAL, RED, TARGET RANGE, 3X2~
FLASHLIGHT, RT ANGLE

FLASHLIGHT, EXPLOSIVE PROOF, TAPERED
GLOVES, MEN"S AND WOMEN®S, LEATHER, SZ 4
GLOVES, MEN®"S AND WOMEN®S, LEATHER, SZ 3
GLOVE INSERTS, RADIOACTIVE CONTAMINATION
GLOVES, CHEMICAL AND OIL PROTEC, SZ 9
GLOVES, CHEMICAL AND OIL PROTEC, SZ 11
GLOVES, CHEMICAL AND OIL PROTECTION SZ 7
GRAIN, ABRASIVE, GLASS BEADS

HAMMER, HAND, NONSPRKG, BALL-PEEN 32 0z
HAMMER, HAND, NONSPRKG, BALL-PEEN, 24 0z
KNIFE, POCKET, GENERAL PURPOSE

LACQUER, GREEN #34079

MASK, CHEMICAL, BIOLOGICAL, MEDIUM

MASK, CHEMICAL, BIOLOGICAL, MEDIUM
MATTING, FLOOR, RUBBER/COTTON, BLUE
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL, AGENT G, 12~
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL, AGENT VX, 127
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL, AGENT VX, 24~
FIRE SYMBOL 1, 12~

FIRE SYMBOL 3, 12~

FIRE SYMBOL 4, 12°

CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 1, SET 1, 12~
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 1, SET 1, 24~

NSN
6850002646574
8415002688353
8010011208382
1375005670223
8345005559733
6230002648261
6230002993035
8415002687870
8415002687869
8415007822809
8415010129294
8415010137384
8415011476263
5350009357698
5120001871034
5120001871033
5110001622205
8010000688779
4240003686095
4240003686096
7220002674630
7690010817481
7690010817482
7690010817483
7690010819581
7690010819582
7690010819584
7690010819585
7690010819586

LB

YD

EA
EA

EA

50

25



SPEC
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M-43994
MIL-M—43994
MIL—M-43994
MIL-M-43Q94
MIL-P- 19290
MIL-P-15328
MIL-P-19290
MIL—P—19290
MIL-P—23377
MIL-P-38268
MIL-PRF-71224
MIL-R-3206
MIL-R-3241

NOMENCLATURE

CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 1, SET 2, 24~
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 1, SET 3, 127
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 2, 24~

FIRE SYMBOL 2, 24~

FIRE SYMBOL 1, 24~

CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 1, SET 2, 127
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 3, 127
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 3, 24~
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL, AGENT G, 24~
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 2, 127
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL, AGENT BZ, 127
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL, AGENT Bz, 24~
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL, AGENT H, 24~
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL, AGENT L, 127
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL. AGENT L, 24~
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL, AGENT H, 12"
CHEMICAL HAZARD SYMBOL 1, SET 3, 24~
FIRE SYMBOL 4, 24”

FIRE SYMBOL 2, 127

FIRE SYMBOL 3, 24~

PLIERS, DIAGONAL CUTTING, 6, NONSPRKG
COATING COMPOUND, METAL PRETREATMENT
PLIERS, SLIP JOINT, 10”L, NONSPRKG
PLIERS, 6 3/4"L, NONSPKG, LONG RND NOSE
EPOXY PRIMER COATING KIT, YELLOW
PROTECTOR, HEARING

TIE DOWN, CARGO, VEHICLE, 2”W X 20°L
REELING MACHINE, CABLE, HAND

REEL, CABLE, DR-8

NSN
7690010819587
7690010819588
7690010819589
7690010820289
7690010820290
7690010820291
7690010820292
7690010822254
7690010825418
7690010826710
7690010826711
7690010826712
7690010826713
7690010826714
7690010826715
7690010831663
7690010836272
7690010826709
7690010877340
7690010819583
5110005959490
8030002812726
5120005416731
5120005416732
8010000822450
4240000222946
3990012043009
3895004988343
8130004077859

EA

EA

EA



SPEC
MIL-R-43448
MIL-S-15769
MIL-S-17743

MIL-S-17743
MIL-S-17743
MIL-S-23769
MIL-S-3794

MIL-S-41821
MIL-S-41821
MIL-S-43104
MIL-S-43104
MIL-S-43104
MIL-S-43180
MIL-S-43180
MIL-S-43180
MIL-S-43180
MIL-S-43180
MIL-S-43336

MIL-S-43361
MIL-S-45180
MIL-T-27260
MIL-T-43036
MIL-T-43036
MIL-T-43036
MIL-T-81772
MIL-T-83507
MIL-W-18142
MMM-A-189
MS16865

NOMENCLATURE

TRUCK, HAND, STRAPPING COIL, 374 - 2~

STRAIGHT EDGE, 36”L X 3”W,

STRETCHER, STRAPPING, 3/8-3/4,
STRETCHER, STRAPPING, 3/4-1 1/4",

.05

STRETCHER, STRAPPING, 5/8-3/4,

-010-.023
.028-

-010-.023

SEAL, ANTI-PILF, SELFLOCK, BALL, S/N

SHOES, SAFETY, CONDUCTIVE SOLED

SHOES, SAFETY, SPARK-PROOF, HARD TOE

SHOES, SAFETY, SPARK-PROOF, HARD TOE

STRAPPING AND
STRAPPING AND
STRAPPING AND
SEALER, STEEL
SEALER, STEEL
SEALER, STEEL
SEALER, STEEL
SEALER, STEEL

SEALING IRON,

STRETCHING & SEALING MACH, 3/4",

.025

SEALING KIT, 5/8”

SEALING KIT, 374"

SEALING KIT, 1 1/4"

STRAPPING,
STRAPPING,
STRAPPING,
STRAPPING,
STRAPPING,

374", .025-.035

1 1/74"W, .035
1 1/4"W, .050
5/8”W, .010-.023

374", .015-.023

ELECTRIC, 125-150W, 500 DEG

.015-

SEALING COMPOUND, FORM-A-GASKET

TIE DOWN, CARGO A/C, 20~ X 1.7”, CGU-1/B

TAPE, PRESSURE SENS ADHESIVE, BLACK 1~

TAPE, PRESSURE SENS ADHESIVE, BLACK 2~

TAPE, PRESSURE SENS ADH, BLACK 1 1/2~”

THINNER, PAINT PRODUCTS, POLYURETHANE

TOOL KIT, ELECTRICAL CONTACT

FUNGICIDE, COPPER NAPTHENATE MIX

ADHESIVE

BRUSH, VARNISH

NSN
3540002738821
5210002646400
3540002781250

3540002781251
3540008578512
5340000813381
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARI0OUS
3540005656242
3540005656243
3540005656244
3540002238589
3540002238591
3540002238592
3540002346742
3540002346743
3540002224336

3540002525215
8030002523391
1670007251437
7510008238071
7510008238072
7510008238073
8010001818079
5180009215771
6840002820971
8040005437170
8020002629084

EA
EA
HD
PR
PR

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
TU
EA
RO
RO
RO
CN
KT
co
PT
EA

0z

YD
YD
YD
GL

GL

11

60
60
60



SPEC
MS-20003-2
MS-3367-2
06-S-747
P-C-458
P-D-220
PD92-02
P-P-121
P-P-121
PPP-C-569
PPP-T-0097
PPP-T-42
PPP-T-42
PPP-T-42
PPP-T-60
PPP-T-60
PPP-T-60
QQ-W-461
SC-C-266
SS—P-166
SW101-43
TITI-L-1644
TT -E-488
TT-1-735
TT-C-530
TT-E-2784
TT-E-488
TT-E-489
TT-E-489
TT-E-489

NOMENCLATURE

INDICATOR, HUMIDITY, CARD, 50,40,30
BAND, MARKER

STENCIL CUTTING MACH, HAND OPERATED, .57
CLOTH, ABRASIVE, CROCUS CLOTH

DETERGENT, GEN PURPOSE, FLAKE OR POWDER
GLOVE, INSERTS, CHEMICAL PROTECTIVE, MED
PAPER, ABRASIVE, WOODWORKING, 150 GRIT
PAPER, ABRASIVE, WOOD WORKING, 150 GRIT
CONTAINER, PLASTIC, MOULDED

TAPE, PRESSURE SENSITIVE ADHESIVE, 1/2~
TAPE, PRESSURE SENSITIVE, ADHESIVE 2~

TAPE, PRESSURE SENSITIVE ADHESIVE 3/4”

TAPE, PRESSURE SENSITIVE ADHESIVE 1"
TAPE, DUCT, 2”7 W

TAPE, PSA, CLEAR 2~”

TAPE, PRESSURE SENS ADHESIVE, BLUE, 1”
WIRE, NONELEC

CHALK, MARKING, WHITE

PENCIL, LEAD

ENAMEL, YELLOW #23538, SPRAY

LABELS, 3” X 5” (ADHESIVE BACK)
ENAMEL, CLEAR, SPRAY

I1SOPROPYL, ALCOHOL, TECHNICAL

PRIMER COATING, RUST INHIBITIVE, RED
PAINT, LATEX, #31136, RED

ENAMEL, GOLD #17043, SPRAY

ENAMEL, YELLOW #13538

ENAMEL, RED #11136

ENAMEL, WHITE #17875

NSN
6685007528240
9905000274577
7490001640541
5350002210872
7930002498036
8415011382495
5350002210881
5350001868821
8115001450038
7510005824771
7510002666710
7510002666711

7510002666712
5640001032254
7510002666715
7510008360810
9905002489851
7510002236706
7510002865757
8010008515525
7530007816216
8010000675436
6810002865435
8030000569522
8010014185428
8010007219752
8010005272045
8010005273198
8010006644761

RO
RO
RO
RO
LB
GR
DZ
BX
BX
PT
GL
CN
GL
PT
GL
GL
GL

EA
EA

SH
LB

EA
EA

YD
YD

YD
YD
00060

YD
YD
YD

EA

GL

125
50

50

100
100

60
60
60

60
60
60

144
12
12
40



SPEC
TT-E-515
TT-E-515
TT-E-515
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
TT-E-516
TT-E-527
TT-E-527
TT-E-527
TT-E-527
TT-E-527
TT-E-527
TT-E-529
TT-1-735
TT-L- 20
TT-L-20
TT-L-20
TT-L-50
TT-P-1757

ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ENAMEL ,
ALCOHOL,
LACQUER,
LACQUER,
LACQUER,
ENAMEL ,
PRIMER,

NOMENCLATURE

SAND #30277

BLACK #37038

RED #31136

WHITE #37875
YELLOW #33538
OLIVE DRAB #34088
OLIVE DRAB #34088
GREEN #34108

BLUE #35109

GRAY #36231

GREEN #34558
YELLOW #33538

OLIVE DRAB #34088, SPRAY

WHITE #37875, SPRAY
BLACK #37038, SPRAY
BLUE #35109, SPRAY
ORANGE #32246
WHITE #37875
SAND #30277
BROWN #30117
GRAY #36231, SPRAY
WHITE #37875, SPRAY
BLACK #27038
1SOPROPYL, TECHNICAL
GRAY #36231
OLIVE DRAB, #34088
GRAY #36231, SPRAY
ORANGE #12215, SPRAY
COATING, YELLOW

NSN
8010002910889
8010002970800
8010002970809
8010002972111
8010002972112
8010002972113
8010002972116
8010002972118
8010002972119
8010002972120
8010008283193
8010008486424
8010008489272
8010008785761
8010009108154
8010009357156
8010002970563
8010002970568
8010005985460
8010005985465
8010006169144
8010007829356
8010008444792
6645005437915
8010000430692
8010001903360
8010006641914
8010007219479
8010005152208

GL

GL

GL

GL

55



SPEC
TT-P-1757
TT-P-1757
TT-P-664
TT-P-98
TT-P-98
TT-T-266
TT-T-266
TT-T-291
TT-T-306
TT-T-548
TT-T-548
TT-W-572
UU-P-268
UU-P-268
UU-P-268
UU-P-268
UU-P-288
UU-T-81
W7312
W-D-661
W-L-111/40
WPL230
Y-9122
ZZ-A-605
7z-G-381
77-G-381
7z-G-381
7z-G-381
7z-G-381

PRIMER,
PRIMER
PRIMER
PAINT,
PAINT,

NOMENCLATURE

COATING, YELLOW

COATING, GREEN #34151, SPRAY
COATING, RED

STENCIL, ORANGE #32246
STENCIL, YELLOW #33538

THINNER, PAINT PRODUCTS

THINNER, PAINT PRODUCTS

THINNER, PAINT PRODUCTS

THINNER, PAINT PRODUCTS

TOLUENE, TECHNICAL

TOLUENE, TECHNICAL

FUNGICIDE, COPPER NAPTHENATE, WOOD PRESE

PAPER,
PAPER,
PAPER,
PAPER,
PAPER,

KRAFT, UNTREATED, 24> WIDE
KRAFT, UNTREATED, 30 WIDE
KRAFT, UNTREATED, 36> WIDE
KRAFT, UNTREATED, 36> WIDE
KRAFT, UNTREATED, 487 WIDE

TAG, SHIPPING, 2 3/8” X 4 3/4”

TAPE, MEASURING, 3/4™W X 12°L, BELT CLIP
DRILL, ELEC PORTABLE, AC OR DC, 115 VOLT
LAMP, INCANDESCENT (#47 RADIO PILOT)

TYVEK COVERALLS, SMALL, SPECIAL

TAPE, PRESSURE SENSITIVE ADHESIVE, 3/4~

APRON,

GLOVES,
GLOVES,
GLOVES,
GLOVES,
GLOVES,

UTILITY, FULL LENGTH, RUBBER
RUBBER, SIZE 12, GAUNTLET
RUBBER, SIZE 11, GAUNTLET
RUBBER, SIZE 10, GAUNTLET
RUBBER, SIZE 9, GAUNTLET
RUBBER, INDUSTRIAL, SIZE 11

NSN
8010005152211
8010008998825
8010002921127
8010002854929
8010002854936
8010001605787
8010001655540
8010002422089
8010005587027
6810002900046
6810002900048
8030012096298
8135001607757
8135001607758
8135001607759
8135001607768
8135001607762
8135001789146
5210001824797
5130002933456
6240001558706
4210014368879
7510001325109
8415006345023
8415002668673
8415002668675
8415002668677
8415002668679
8415006414601

GL

GL
GL
GL
GL
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

YD

55

1228
1228
1228
820
1228

72



SPEC
77-G-381
77-G-381
77-G-381

NOMENCLATURE

GLOVES, RUBBER, INDUSTRIAL, SIZE 9
GLOVES, RUBBER, INDUSTRIAL, SIZE 10
GLOVES, RUBBER, INDUSTRIAL, SZ 11
BLASTING MACHINE, CD450-4J (REPLACES M34)

SEALING IRON, ELECT, JAW TYPE, 75-225 DEG
LINK, FUSIBLE, FIRE, 160 DEG, COPPER
ALLOY

LINK, FUSIBLE, FIRE, 165 DEG, 25 LB MAX
HEAT GUN, 1600 WATTS, 500-700 DEG 115 V
PLIERS, SLIP JOINT, STRAIGHT JAW, 12~
CABLE, TELEPHONE WDIA.S5KILOMETER

PLUG, EAR, VINYL FOAM

PLUG, EAR, PLASTIC, POLY CHLORIDE FOAM
OHMMETER, BIDDLE MEGGAR TESTER
FUSEHOLDER, EXTRACTOR POST

GLOVES, DISPOSABLE

LEGGINGS PROTECTIVE ANTISTATIC, LEG STAT
BODY ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (VEST) MED REG
BODY ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (VEST) LG REG
BODY ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (VEST) MED LONG
BODY ARMOR FRAGMENTATION (VEST) LG LONG

NSN
8415008237458
8415008237459
8415008237460
1375014177104
3540009564511

4210000336032
4210007413614
4940010900657
5110007810819
6145011554258
6515001376345
6515001390483
6625011135993
7540010285726
8415006826786
8415010860814
8470001410935
8470001410936
8470001410937
8470001410938

EA
EA
EA
EA

BX
PG
EA
EA
PR
PR
EA
EA
EA
EA

400
PR

10



APPENDIX

1. NOMENCLATURE — A brief description of items listed in FEDLOG or in some instances from previous
versions of this guide.

2. National Stock Number (NSN) — Number assigned under the Federal Cataloging program, to each approved
United States Federal item. It consists of the four digit Federal Supply Classification (FSC) and the nine digit
assigned National Item Identification Number (NIIN).

3. Specification (SPEC) — Identifies military, federal or industry specification that describes design and
characteristics of the item. In some instances, line item drawing number is listed, where specifications could
not be ascertained.

4. Unit of Issue (Ul) — A two position alphabetic abbreviation that expresses a determinate amount or quantity
of an item that will be issued. This amount or quantity is the managing activity's established accounting unit
upon which unit price is based, accountable records are maintained and requirements computed. See table 1
below for code definitions.

5. Unit of Measure (UM) — A two position alpha code indicating a recognizable physical measurement (length,
volume or weight). A count of the item, such as foot, gallon, pound, each or sheet for the related NSN. See
table 1 below for code definitions.

Table 1

Unit of Issue/Unit of Measure Code Definitions
BD - Bundle EA — Each PG — Package
BE - Bale FT - Foot PR — Pair
BG - Bag GL - Gallon QT - Quiart
BX — Box GR - Gross RL - Reel
CK - Cake HD - Hundred RO - Roll
CL - Cail KT - Kit SE — Set
CN -Can LB - Pound SF — Square Foot
CO - Container LG - Length SH — Sheet
DR - Drum OT - Quitfit TU — Tube
DZ - Dozen OZ - Ounce YD - Yard

6. Unit of Measure Quantity (QTY) — Amount of item, based on the unit of measure, for the related NSN; e.g.,
5 gallons or 10 each.




